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V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS 2023
PROVISIONAL PROGRAM OF THE COMPETITION

DATE-TIME DESCRIPTION
THURSDAY - 4 MAY 
20.00 - 20.30
FRIDAY - 5 MAY 
12:00 - 12:25
12:45 - 13:10
13:20 - 14:20
14:20 - 15:20
15:45 - 16:05
16:15 - 17:15
17:30 - 18:30
18:40 - 19:40
19:50 - 20:50
SATURDAY - 6 MAY 
12:25 - 12:50
13:10 - 13:35
13:40 - 13:50
13:55 - 14:55
14:55 - 15:55
16:20 - 16:40
16:45 - 16:55
17:00 - 18:00
18:10 - 19:10
19:15 - 20:15
20:20 - 21:20
21:30 - 21:50
SUNDAY - 7 MAY 
12:05 - 12:40
12:45 - 13:05
13:15 - 13:25 
13:30 - 14:10
14:20 - 15:00
15:05 - 15:15
15:15 - 15:40 Break
15:45 - 16:20
16:25 - 16:45
16:55 - 17:05
17:10 - 17:50
18:00 - 18:40

18:45 - 18:55
19:00 - 19:30 GALA SHOW

Judges meeting (FIG competition)

RGG Juniors 5 ropes – group A
RGG Juniors 5 ropes – group B
RGI Juniors – group A (hoop, ball)
RGI Juniors – group B (hoop, ball)
RGG Seniors 5 hoops
RGI Juniors – group C (hoop, ball)
RGI Seniors – group A (hoop, ball)
RGI Seniors – group B (hoop, ball)
RGI Seniors – group C (hoop, ball)

RGG Juniors 5 balls – group B
RGG Juniors 5 balls – group A
Award Ceremony – RGG Junior All Around
RGI Juniors – group B (clubs, ribbon)
RGI Juniors – group C (clubs, ribbon)
RGG Seniors 3 ribbons + 2 balls
Award Ceremony – RGG Seniors All Around
RGI Juniors – group A (clubs, ribbon)
RGI Seniors – group B (clubs, ribbon)
RGI Seniors – group C (clubs, ribbon)
RGI Seniors – group A (clubs, ribbon)
Award Ceremony RGI Junior Team Competition & RGI Senior All Around

RGG Juniors 5 ropes FINAL
RGG Seniors 5 hoops FINAL
Award Ceremony RGG Juniors 5 ropes, RGG Seniors 5 hoops
RGI Juniors hoop, RGI Seniors ball FINAL 
RGI Juniors ball, RGI Seniors hoop FINAL
Award Ceremony RGI Juniors hoop and ball, RGI Seniors hoop and ball

RGG Juniors 5 balls FINAL 
RGG Seniors 3 ribbons + 2 balls FINAL
Award Ceremony RGG Juniors 5 balls, RGG Seniors 3 ribbons +2 balls
RGI Juniors clubs, RGI Seniors ribbon FINAL
RGI Juniors ribbon, RGI Seniors clubs FINAL 

Award Ceremony RGI Juniors clubs and ribbon, RGI Seniors clubs and ribbon



Number of Entries by NOC

NOC INDIVIDUAL GROUP TOTAL
ARG ARGENTINA 2 2
BUL BULGARIA 1 6 7
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 2 11 13
EST ESTONIA 5 5 10
GEO GEORGIA 6 6
GER GERMANY 4 4
HUN HUNGARY 5 6 11
ISR ISRAEL 5 6 11
ITA ITALY 6 6
JAP JAPAN 1 1
LTU LITHUANIA 5 6 11
LUX LUXEMBOURG 1 1
NED NETHERLANDS 1 1
NOR NORWAY 7 7
POL POLAND 10 11 21
ROU ROMANIA 6 12 18
SVK SLOVAKIA 4 6 10
TUR TURKEY 3 5 8
UKR UKRAINE 1 1
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 9 6 15
TOTAL 20 72 92 164

5th GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS – 05-07.05.2023 GDYNIA, POLAND
RELLscore

Numbers of Gymnasts



NOC COUNTRY NAME CATEGORY
ARG ARGENTINA LARA GRANERO SENIOR RGI 47965 I 2006
ARG ARGENTINA EUGENIA ANGELIN SENIOR RGI 52852 I 2006

BUL BULGARIA STILIANA NIKOLOVA SENIOR RGI 44228 I 2005
BUL BULGARIA TSVETEYOANA PEYCHEVA JUNIOR RGG 55207 G 2009
BUL BULGARIA ANDREA IVANOVA JUNIOR RGG 57720 G 2009
BUL BULGARIA EVA EMILOVA JUNIOR RGG 57721 G 2009
BUL BULGARIA GABRIELA PEEVA JUNIOR RGG 57722 G 2010
BUL BULGARIA KRASIMIRA IVANOVA JUNIOR RGG 58170 G 2008
BUL BULGARIA VANESA EMILOVA JUNIOR RGG 53952 G 2008

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC NIKOLA NOVAKOVA SENIOR RGI 51963 I 2007
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC IVA NEJEZCHELBOVA SENIOR RGI 51932 I 2007
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC SVETLANA MORAVCOVA JUNIOR RGG 57863 G 2009
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ADELA NAVAROVA JUNIOR RGG 57868 G 2009
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC SOFIE ELLA  URBANOVA JUNIOR RGG 55572 G 2009
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ANNA KOFRONOVA JUNIOR RGG 58045 G 2009
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC SARA SUCHANKOVA JUNIOR RGG 58400 G 2009
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC TEREZA STANKOVA SENIOR RGG 50160 G 2005
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BARBORA KAFKOVA SENIOR RGG 43683 G 2004
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC NIKOLA STIEBLEROVA SENIOR RGG 47054 G 2005
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ANITA LENCOVA SENIOR RGG 50159 G 2006
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ANNA PROKSOVA SENIOR RGG 47066 G 2006
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC TEREZA SUCHA SENIOR RGG 57690 G 2007

EST ESTONIA MELANY KELER SENIOR RGI 35306 I 2002
EST ESTONIA ESTER KREITSMAN SENIOR RGI 52211 I 2007
EST ESTONIA VALERIA VALASEVITS JUNIOR RGI 52393 I 2008
EST ESTONIA SOFIA JAKOVLEVA JUNIOR RGI 58167 I 2010
EST ESTONIA ANNA KAROLINA OBOLONINA JUNIOR RGI 58382 I 2010
EST ESTONIA NIKA OBORSKAJA JUNIOR RGG 57586 G 2009
EST ESTONIA POLINA TUBALEVA JUNIOR RGG 54823 G 2009
EST ESTONIA ELYS KRETELLE KUKK JUNIOR RGG 57532 G 2009
EST ESTONIA MEIBEL KUDAK JUNIOR RGG 58171 G 2009
EST ESTONIA KAMILA GRIGORENKO JUNIOR RGG 52250 G 2008

GEO GEORGIA RUSA NANAVA JUNIOR RGG 57973 G 2008
GEO GEORGIA MARIAM GELASHVILI JUNIOR RGG 57976 G 2009
GEO GEORGIA TEONA NAKHUTSRISHVILI JUNIOR RGG 57974 G 2009
GEO GEORGIA ANA BERDZENASHVILI JUNIOR RGG 57975 G 2009
GEO GEORGIA ANAMARIA LASHKHI JUNIOR RGG 57937 G 2010
GEO GEORGIA SALOME TSKHADAIA JUNIOR RGG 58457 G 2008

GER GERMANY MELANIE DARGEL SENIOR RGI 51635 I 2005
GER GERMANY MALVINA CHAKYR SENIOR RGI 50005 I 2006
GER GERMANY LADA PUSCH JUNIOR RGI 54504 I 2008
GER GERMANY SOFIA ROSENBERG JUNIOR RGI 51822 I 2008
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NOC COUNTRY NAME CATEGORY
HUN HUNGARY EVELIN VIKTORIA  KOCSIS SENIOR RGI 46984 I 2006
HUN HUNGARY LUCA LOVASZ SENIOR RGI 47027 I 2006
HUN HUNGARY KIRA HAGYMASI JUNIOR RGI 54989 I 2008
HUN HUNGARY BOGLARKA BARKOCZI JUNIOR RGI 57826 I 2009
HUN HUNGARY ELENA VUKMIR JUNIOR RGI 57870 I 2010
HUN HUNGARY PANNI ANTAL JUNIOR RGG 57818 G 2008
HUN HUNGARY FRUZSINA GREK JUNIOR RGG 57821 G 2009
HUN HUNGARY BOGLARKA HORVATH JUNIOR RGG 57820 G 2009
HUN HUNGARY VIVIEN ZSUZSANNA RAKAMAZI JUNIOR RGG 58164 G 2008
HUN HUNGARY GEROGINA KOSZEGI - KOHARY JUNIOR RGG 58165 G 2009
HUN HUNGARY MELINDA SZOLNOKI JUNIOR RGG 57298 G 2008

ITA ITALY VIRGINIA CUTTINI JUNIOR RGG 58264 G 2008
ITA ITALY GAIA FRANCESCA D'ANTONA JUNIOR RGG 58329 G 2008
ITA ITALY ELISA DOBROVOLSKA JUNIOR RGG 58265 G 2008
ITA ITALY CATERINA MALTONI JUNIOR RGG 58267 G 2008
ITA ITALY CRISTINA VENTURA JUNIOR RGG 58268 G 2008
ITA ITALY BIANCA VIGNOZZI JUNIOR RGG 58330 G 2008

ISR ISRAEL NOGA BLOCK SENIOR RGI 36391 I 2004
ISR ISRAEL ALONA TAL FRANCO JUNIOR RGI 55078 I 2009
ISR ISRAEL YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT JUNIOR RGI 52239 I 2008
ISR ISRAEL LIAN RONA JUNIOR RGI 51823 I 2008
ISR ISRAEL REGINA POLISHCHUK JUNIOR RGI 53968 I 2008
ISR ISRAEL MEITAL MAAYAN SUMKIN JUNIOR RGG 57928 G 2009
ISR ISRAEL ANAT SHNAIDER JUNIOR RGG 51910 G 2008
ISR ISRAEL SHELLY ELGUY JUNIOR RGG 57929 G 2008
ISR ISRAEL YUVAL SCHULMAN JUNIOR RGG 54242 G 2008
ISR ISRAEL KSENIYA KULYK JUNIOR RGG 56495 G 2008
ISR ISRAEL ELINOR GERTS JUNIOR RGG 52214 G 2008

JAP JAPAN YUME KAIHO SENIOR RGI 58500 I 2006

LTU LITHUANIA DIANA ARTIOMOVA SENIOR RGI 49601 I 2006
LTU LITHUANIA VIKTORIJA STAPONAS SENIOR RGI 50931 I 2007
LTU LITHUANIA SKAISTE RAZOKAITE JUNIOR RGI 52279 I 2008
LTU LITHUANIA VILE SPERSKAITE JUNIOR RGI 54733 I 2009
LTU LITHUANIA ANASTASIJA VOLOCKO JUNIOR RGI 54566 I 2009
LTU LITHUANIA ROBERTA RANONYTE JUNIOR RGG 52282 G 2008
LTU LITHUANIA MILANA TRICOLICI JUNIOR RGG 51761 G 2008
LTU LITHUANIA SOFIA NIKOLE REINSONAS JUNIOR RGG 57685 G 2009
LTU LITHUANIA NEDA VAIVADAITE JUNIOR RGG 52278 G 2008
LTU LITHUANIA UGNE MADZAJUTE JUNIOR RGG 52268 G 2008
LTU LITHUANIA GABIJA SAVEIKAITE JUNIOR RGG 57683 G 2009

LUX LUXEMBOURG ELENA MEYSEMBOURG SENIOR RGI 50324 I 2007

NED NETHERLANDS BARBARA GALEK-OLSTHOORN SENIOR RGI 50158 I 2006
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NOC COUNTRY NAME CATEGORY
NOR NORWAY MATHEA SELFORS SENIOR RGI 47014 I 2006
NOR NORWAY HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN LOSO SENIOR RGI 51246 I 2007
NOR NORWAY MAYA STOEBACK-ARTHUR SENIOR RGI 51244 I 2007
NOR NORWAY ISABELL AKSNES SKOG SENIOR RGI 58430 I 2007
NOR NORWAY ERIKA OSMAINI JUNIOR RGI 58237 I 2008
NOR NORWAY HELENE SAGBAKKEN HICKS JUNIOR RGI 57828 I 2008
NOR NORWAY ALICE MADELEN OTTERLEI JUNIOR RGI 58431 I 2008

POL POLAND EMILIA HEICHEL SENIOR RGI 48254 I 2006
POL POLAND NADIA SCHMIDT SENIOR RGI 51633 I 2007
POL POLAND MARIA NAUMIUK SENIOR RGI 52245 I 2007
POL POLAND AMELIA PESKOVIC SENIOR RGI 57823 I 2007
POL POLAND LILIANA LEWINSKA JUNIOR RGI 51782 I 2008
POL POLAND OLIVIA MASLOV JUNIOR RGI 54317 I 2009
POL POLAND AMELIA TOMALCZYK JUNIOR RGI 52226 I 2008
POL POLAND ELIZA RYBICKA JUNIOR RGI 54840 I 2008
POL POLAND LAURA TŁACZAŁA JUNIOR RGI 58555 I 2010
POL POLAND ZLATA USANOVA JUNIOR RGI 58130 I 2010
POL POLAND MILENA GÓRSKA SENIOR RGG 38094 G 2003
POL POLAND MADOKA PRZYBYLSKA SENIOR RGG 44796 G 2006
POL POLAND MAŁGORZATA ROSZATYCKA SENIOR RGG 37845 G 2003
POL POLAND MAGDALENA SZEWCZUK SENIOR RGG 46886 G 2006
POL POLAND JULIA WOJCIECHOWSKA SENIOR RGG 46879 G 2006
POL POLAND MARIA ASZKLAR JUNIOR RGG 54506 G 2009
POL POLAND POLA GAŁĄZKA JUNIOR RGG 58160 G 2010
POL POLAND SARA ŁAKOMCZAK JUNIOR RGG 54894 G 2009
POL POLAND POLA ŚWIĘTOCHOWSKA JUNIOR RGG 56434 G 2009
POL POLAND MELODY WĄSIEWICZ-HANC JUNIOR RGG 58055 G 2008
POL POLAND KSENIA ZHYZHYCH JUNIOR RGG 58417 G 2010

ROU ROMANIA CHRISTIANA DRAGAN SENIOR RGI 50572 I 2007
ROU ROMANIA SABINA IOANA ENACHE SENIOR RGI 47050 I 2006
ROU ROMANIA AMALIA MARIA LICA JUNIOR RGI 54433 I 2009
ROU ROMANIA LISA MARIA GARAC JUNIOR RGI 58043 I 2010
ROU ROMANIA CRISTINA NATALIS HALEP JUNIOR RGI 58608 I 2008
ROU ROMANIA ALEXIA MARIA GHICA JUNIOR RGI 57995 I 2010
ROU ROMANIA ALENIA BIRINGER SENIOR RGG 43527 G 2005
ROU ROMANIA CATRINA BUNIOV SENIOR RGG 50523 G 2007
ROU ROMANIA ANISIA DRAGAN SENIOR RGG 47051 G 2006
ROU ROMANIA DALIA MARIN SENIOR RGG 50522 G 2007
ROU ROMANIA SENIOR RGG 50526 G 2007
ROU ROMANIA ANTONINA STANESCU SENIOR RGG 50525 G 2007
ROU ROMANIA ALEXANDRA PATRASCU JUNIOR RGG 57992 G 2009
ROU ROMANIA ANDRA CRAINIC JUNIOR RGG 52157 G 2008
ROU ROMANIA CARINA CRAINIC JUNIOR RGG 52156 G 2008
ROU ROMANIA ARIANNA ALEXANDRU JUNIOR RGG 58044 G 2009
ROU ROMANIA EVA VENCU JUNIOR RGG 57988 G 2008
ROU ROMANIA ANDREEA NASTASA JUNIOR RGG 57996 G 2009
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NOC COUNTRY NAME CATEGORY
SVK SLOVAKIA MICHAELA ZATKOVA SENIOR RGI 46973 I 2006
SVK SLOVAKIA NINA DZUROSKOVA SENIOR RGI 46972 I 2006
SVK SLOVAKIA LAURA FUCELOVA JUNIOR RGI 54578 I 2008
SVK SLOVAKIA XENIA BENKOVITSOVA SENIOR RGI 54434 I 2009
SVK SLOVAKIA NATALIA GASPAROVA JUNIOR RGG 57869 G 2010
SVK SLOVAKIA EMA VLACILOVA JUNIOR RGG 57915 G 2010
SVK SLOVAKIA SONA MIKUNDOVA JUNIOR RGG 54553 G 2009
SVK SLOVAKIA PETRONELA PATAKIOVA JUNIOR RGG 57917 G 2010
SVK SLOVAKIA BERENIKA BUJNACEKOVA JUNIOR RGG 54859 G 2008
SVK SLOVAKIA LAURA RUMANOVA JUNIOR RGG 57916 G 2009

TUR TURKEY KAMELYA TUNCEL SENIOR RGI 32339 I 2002
TUR TURKEY DURU DUYGU USTA SENIOR RGI 47699 I 2006
TUR TURKEY HATICE GOKCE EMIR JUNIOR RGI 52389 I 2008
TUR TURKEY YELIZ GUNES SENIOR RGG 47501 G 2006
TUR TURKEY MELISA SERT SENIOR RGG 55569 G 2006
TUR TURKEY ISIL ALAS SENIOR RGG 50856 G 2006
TUR TURKEY NERIMAN ALEYNA KOCAMAZ SENIOR RGG 56830 G 2007
TUR TURKEY IPEK AKCAKANAT SENIOR RGG 52438 G 2007

UKR UKRAINE KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA SENIOR RGI 34836 I 2003

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SARAH MARIOTTI SENIOR RGI 48346 I 2006
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA YANA GOLOVAN SENIOR RGI 58557 I 2007
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DEANNA GEORGIEVA SENIOR RGI 58524 I 2007
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA RIN KEYS JUNIOR RGI 52046 I 2008
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NATALIE DE LA ROSA JUNIOR RGI 58523 I 2010
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA MEGAN CHU JUNIOR RGI 52054 I 2008
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA KSENIIA POTOTSKI JUNIOR RGI 56241 I 2008
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA OLIVIA FISCHER JUNIOR RGI 58331 I 2008
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ISABELLA CHONG JUNIOR RGI 58964 I 2009
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AMINA AKHMATOVA JUNIOR RGG 58861 G 2010
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BAOBAO CUI JUNIOR RGG 58939 G 2009
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ANYA TARASYUK JUNIOR RGG 58864 G 2010
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA IVANKA TARASYUK JUNIOR RGG 58863 G 2008
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ANASTASIA SLIPETS JUNIOR RGG 58860 G 2008
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SARAH NOVOFASTOVSKY JUNIOR RGG 58865 G 2008
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17346 RGI 4386 MILANESIO Ariel SJ
17346 RGG 4386 MILANESIO Ariel SJ
17346 RGI 74 DAVIDOV Regina DB
17346 RGI 74 DAVIDOV Regina DA
17346 RGG 74 DAVIDOV Regina DB
17346 RGG 74 DAVIDOV Regina DA
17346 RGG 74 DAVIDOV Regina A
17346 RGG 74 DAVIDOV Regina E
17346 RGI 1032 MLEJNKOVA Blanka DB
17346 RGI 1032 MLEJNKOVA Blanka DA
17346 RGG 1032 MLEJNKOVA Blanka DB
17346 RGG 1032 MLEJNKOVA Blanka DA
17346 RGI 4365 AGNANI DB
17346 RGI 4365 AGNANI DA
17346 RGG 4365 AGNANI A
17346 RGG 4365 AGNANI E
17346 RGG 4365 AGNANI L
17346 RGG 26255 TODOROVA DB
17346 RGG 26255 TODOROVA DA
17346 RGG 26255 TODOROVA A
17346 RGI 4312 FILIPOVA Filipa DB
17346 RGI 4312 FILIPOVA Filipa DA
17346 RGI 6647 STADNIK Irina A
17346 RGI 6647 STADNIK Irina E
17346 RGG 18733 RATSEJEVA A
17346 RGG 18733 RATSEJEVA E
17346 RGG 18733 RATSEJEVA L
17346 RGI 28434 PAZHAVA Salome A
17346 RGI 28434 PAZHAVA Salome E
17346 RGG 28434 PAZHAVA Salome A
17346 RGG 28434 PAZHAVA Salome E
17346 RGG 28434 PAZHAVA Salome L
17346 RGI 24614 DEMIRAY DA
17346 RGI 24614 DEMIRAY DB
17346 RGI 24614 DEMIRAY A
17346 RGG 24614 DEMIRAY A
17346 RGG 24614 DEMIRAY E
17346 RGG 24614 DEMIRAY L
17346 RGI 4459 AKASH Melisa DB
17346 RGI 4459 AKASH Melisa A
17346 RGG 4459 AKASH Melisa A
17346 RGG 4459 AKASH Melisa E
17346 RGG 4459 AKASH Melisa T
17346 RGI 13744 DEUTSCH - LAZSANYI Erika A
17346 RGI 6606 KISS A
17346 RGI 6606 KISS E
17346 RGG 6606 KISS DB
17346 RGG 6606 KISS DA
17346 RGG 6606 KISS A
17346 RGI 61696 DELCHEVA - MEHRINGER Ina A
17346 RGI 61696 DELCHEVA - MEHRINGER Ina E
17346 RGG 61696 DELCHEVA - MEHRINGER Ina A
17346 RGG 61696 DELCHEVA - MEHRINGER Ina E
17346 RGG 61696 DELCHEVA - MEHRINGER Ina L
17346 RGI 246 BARGIJEVA Valentina DB
17346 RGI 246 BARGIJEVA Valentina DA
17346 RGG 6667 ZIDONIENE Rasa DB
17346 RGG 6667 ZIDONIENE Rasa DA
17346 RGG 6667 ZIDONIENE Rasa A
17346 RGI 62142 SIMONAITIENE E

ID Event Discipline ID Judges Judge LASTNAME Judge Firstname Judge Position

Alexia
Alexia
Alexia
Alexia
Alexia

Hristiana
Hristiana
Hristiana

Natalja
Natalja
Natalja

Nevin
Nevin
Nevin
Nevin
Nevin
Nevin

Katalin
Katalin
Katalin
Katalin
Katalin

JulIja



17346 RGI 88130 DARNADIOVA Michaela A
17346 RGG 88130 DARNADIOVA Michaela A
17346 RGG 88130 DARNADIOVA Michaela E
17346 RGG 88130 DARNADIOVA Michaela L
17346 RGI 86 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana DB
17346 RGI 86 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana A
17346 RGG 86 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana DA
17346 RGG 86 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana A
17346 RGI 29493 PISCUPESCU Alexandra DB
17346 RGI 29493 PISCUPESCU Alexandra DA
17346 RGI 29493 PISCUPESCU Alexandra A
17346 RGG 29493 PISCUPESCU Alexandra A
17346 RGG 29493 PISCUPESCU Alexandra E
17346 RGI 62198 IVANOVA Olga E
17346 RGI 62198 IVANOVA Olga L
17346 RGI 89012 RISSE A
17346 RGI 89012 RISSE L
17346 RGI 29570 BAEK A
17346 RGI 29570 BAEK E
17346 RGG 29570 BAEK E
17346 RGG 29570 BAEK L
17346 RGG 29570 BAEK T
17346 RGI 13340 RUDA Irina DB
17346 RGI 13340 RUDA Irina A
17346 RGG 13340 RUDA Irina E
17346 RGG 13340 RUDA Irina L
17346 RGG 13340 RUDA Irina T
17346 RGI 338 MROZINSKA Maria A
17346 RGI 338 MROZINSKA Maria E
17346 RGG 338 MROZINSKA Maria DB
17346 RGG 338 MROZINSKA Maria A
17346 RGI 61689 NARLOCH Hanna DB
17346 RGI 61689 NARLOCH Hanna DA
17346 RGI 61689 NARLOCH Hanna A
17346 RGG 61689 NARLOCH Hanna DB
17346 RGG 61689 NARLOCH Hanna DA
17346 RGI 62379 WOZNIAK Aleksandra A
17346 RGG 62379 WOZNIAK Aleksandra L
17346 RGG 62379 WOZNIAK Aleksandra T
17346 RGI 88316 SIKORA Natalia A
17346 RGI 88316 SIKORA Natalia E
17346 RGI 88316 SIKORA Natalia L
17346 RGG 88316 SIKORA Natalia T
17346 RGI 88320 TREUMANN Anna T
17346 RGI 88320 TREUMANN Anna L
17346 RGI 86347 SZYMANSKA Adriana T
17346 RGI 84290 LESKIEWICZ - LEWINSKA Krystyna L

Ulrikke
Ulrikke
Ji Seon
Ji Seon
Ji Seon
Ji Seon
Ji Seon



PANEL 1  (HOOP) PANEL 2 (BALL)

SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG
DB 1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE DB 1 Regina Davidov ISR
DB2 Hanna Narloch POL DB2 Alexia Agnani ITA
DA1 Valentina Bargijeva LTU DA1 Filipa Filipova BUL
DA2 Nevin Demiray TUR DA2 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU
A1 Melissa Akash USA A1 Erika Deutsh – Lazsanyi HUN
A2 Iryna Ruda UKR A2 Salome Pazhava GEO
A3 Ulrikke Risse NOR A3 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER
A4 Michaela Dardaniova SVK A4 Aleksandra Woźniak POL

E1 Maria Mrozinska POL E1 Maria Mrozinska POL
E2 Irina Standik EST E2 Irina Standik EST
E3 Julja Simonaitiene LTU E3 Julja Simonaitiene LTU
E4 Ji Seon Baek KOR E4 Ji Seon Baek KOR
L1 Olga Ivanova NOR L1 Olga Ivanova NOR
L2 Natalia Sikora POL L2 Natalia Sikora POL
T Anna Treumann POL T Anna Treumann POL

RGI JUNIOR 



PANEL 1  (CLUBS) PANEL 2 (RIBBON)

SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG
DB 1 Filipa Filipova BUL DB 1 Valentina Bargijeva LTU
DB2 Nevin Demiray TUR DB2 Iryna Ruda UKR

DA1 Regina Davidov ISR DA1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE
DA2 Alexia Agnani ITA DA2 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU
A1 Hanna Narloch POL A1 Melissa Akash USA
A2 Erika Deutsh – Lazsanyi HUN A2 Michaela Dardaniova SVK
A3 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER A3 Salome Pazhava GEO
A4 Ulrikke Risse NOR A4 Aleksandra Woźniak POL
E1 Maria Mrozińska POL E1 Maria Mrozinska POL
E2 Ji Seon Baek KOR E2 Ji Seon Baek KOR
E3 Irina Standik EST E3 Irina Standik EST
E4 Julja Simonaitiene LTU E4 Julja Simonaitiene LTU
L1 Natalia Sikora POL L1 Natalia Sikora POL
L2 Olga Ivanova NOR L2 Olga Ivanova NOR
T Anna Treumann POL T Anna Treumann POL

RGI JUNIOR 



PANEL 1  (HOOP) PANEL 2 (BALL)

SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG
DB 1 Regina Davidov ISR DB 1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE
DB2 Melissa Akash USA DB2 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU
DA1 Filipa Filipova BUL DA1 Valentina Bargijeva LTU
DA2 Hanna Narloch POL DA2 Alexia Agnani ITA
A1 Ivana Motolikova SVK A1 Iryna Ruda UKR
A2 Nevin Demiray TUR A2 Ji Seon Baek KOR
A3 Irina Standik EST A3 Katalin Kiss HUN
A4 Salome Pazhava GEO A4 Maria Mrozinska POL
E1 Natalia Sikora POL E1 Natalia Sikora POL
E2 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER E2 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER
E3 Julja Simonaitiene LTU E3 Julja Simonaitiene LTU
E4 Olga Ivanova NOR E4 Olga Ivanova NOR
L1 Ulrikke Risse NOR L1 Ulrikke Risse NOR
L2 Anna Treumann POL L2 Anna Treumann POL
T Krystyna Leśkiewicz - Lewińska POL T Krystyna Leśkiewicz - Lewińska POL

RGI SENIOR 



PANEL 1  (CLUBS) PANEL 2 (RIBBON)

SJ MILANESIO ARIEL ARG SJ MILANESIO ARIEL ARG
DB 1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE DB 1 Valentina Bargijeva LTU
DB2 Hanna Narloch POL DB2 Ivana Motolikova SVK
DA1 Regina Davidov ISR DA1 Filipa Filipova BUL
DA2 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU DA2 Alexia Agnani ITA
A1 Nevin Demiray TUR A1 Iryna Ruda UKR
A2 Melissa Akash USA A2 Irina Standik EST
A3 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER A3 Salome Pazhava GEO
A4 Ji Seon Baek KOR A4 Natalia Sikora POL 
E1 Maria Mrozińska POL E1 Maria Mrozińska POL 
E2 Olga Ivanova NOR E2 Olga Ivanova NOR
E3 Julja Simonaitiene LTU E3 Julja Simonaitiene LTU
E4 Katalin Kiss HUN E4 Katalin Kiss HUN
L1 Krystyna Leśkiewicz - Lewińska POL L1 Krystyna Leśkiewicz - Lewińska POL
L2 Ulrikke Risse NOR L2 Ulrikke Risse NOR
T Anna Treumann POL T Anna Treumann POL

RGI SENIOR 



5 ROPES 5 BALLS

SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG SJ  ARIEL MILANESIO ARG
DB 1 Regina Davidov ISR DB 1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE
DB2 Maria Mrozińska POL DB2 Maria Mrozińska POL

DA1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE DA1 Regina Davidov ISR
DA2 Katalin Kiss HUN DA2 Rasa Zidoniene LTU
A1 Hristiana Todorova BUL A1 Katalin Kiss HUN

A2 Rasa Zidoniene LTU A2 Hristiana Todorova BUL
A3 Alexia Agnani ITA A3 Michaela Dardaniova SVK
A4 Melissa Akash USA A4 Alexia Agnani ITA
E1 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU E1 Salome Pazhava GEO
E2 Michaela Dardaniova SVK E2 Natalja Ratsejeva EST
E3 Salome Pazhava GEO E3 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU
E4 Natalja Ratsejeva EST E4 Melissa Akash USA
L1 Ji Seon Baek KOR L1 Irina Ruda UKR
L2 Irina Ruda UKR L2 Natalia Sikora POL
T Natalia Sikora POL T Ji Seon Baek KOR

RGG Junior

RGG JUNIOR 



5 HOPES 3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS

SJ MILANESIO ARIEL ARG SJ MILANESIO ARIEL ARG
DB 1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE DB 1 Hanna Narloch POL
DB2 Katalin Kiss HUN DB2 Regina Davidov ISR
DA1 Hanna Narloch POL DA1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE
DA2 Hristiana Todorova BUL DA2 Katalin Kiss HUN
A1 Nevin Demiray TUR A1 Nevin Demiray TUR

A2 Rasa Zidoniene LTU A2 Rasa Zidoniene LTU
A3 Regina Davidov ISR A3 Hristiana Todorova BUL
A4 Salome Pazhava GEO A4 Natalja Ratsejeva EST
E1 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU E1 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU
E2 Natalja Ratsejeva EST E2 Ji Seon Baek KOR
E3 Ji Seon Baek KOR E3 Alexia Agnani ITA
E4 Michaela Dardaniova SVK E4 Salome Pazhava GEO
L1 Alexia Agnani ITA L1 Michaela Dardaniova SVK
L2 Aleksandra Woźniak POL L2 Melissa Akash USA
T Melissa Akash USA T Aleksandra Woźniak POL

RGG Seniors



JUNIOR RGG 5 ROPES JUNIOR RGG  5 BALLS 

SJ MILANESIO ARIEL ARG SJ MILANESIO ARIEL ARG
DB 1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE DB 1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE
DB2 Katalin Kiss HUN DB2 Rasa Zidoniene LTU
DA1 Ivana Motolikova SVK DA1 Regina Davidov ISR
DA2 Rasa Zidoniene LTU DA2 Katalin Kiss HUN
A1 Regina Davidov ISR A1 Ivana Motolikova SVK
A2 Hristiana Todorova BUL A2 Hristiana Todorova BUL
A3 Maria Mrozińska POL A3 Maria Mrozińska POL
A4 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU A4 Salome Pazhava GEO
E1 Salome Pazhava GEO E1 Alexia Agnani ITA
E2 Melissa Akash USA E2 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU
E3 Alexia Agnani ITA E3 Natalja Ratsejeva EST
E4 Natalja Ratsejeva EST E4 Melissa Akash USA
L1 Ji Seon Baek KOR L1 Nevin Demiray TUR
L2 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER L2 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER
T Irina Ruda UKR T Ji Seon Baek KOR

SENIOR RGG 5 HOOPS SENIOR RGG 3 RIBBONS +2 BALLS

SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG
DB 1 Hanna Narloch POL DB 1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE
DB2 Hristiana Todorova BUL DB2 Katalin Kiss HUN
DA1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE DA1 Hanna Narloch POL
DA2 Rasa Zidoniene LTU DA2 Ivana Motolikova SVK
A1 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU A1 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU
A2 Ivana Motolikova SVK A2 Hristiana Todorova BUL
A3 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER A3 Regina Davidov ISR
A4 Katalin Kiss HUN A4 Rasa Zidoniene LTU
E1 Nevin Demiray TUR E1 Nevin Demiray TUR
E2 Regina Davidov ISR E2 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER
E3 Salome Pazhava GEO E3 Melissa Akash USA
E4 Irina Ruda UKR E4 Irina Ruda UKR
L1 Natalja Ratsejeva EST L1 Alexia Agnani ITA
L2 Ji Seon Baek KOR L2 Salome Pazhava GEO
T Melissa Akash USA T Ji Seon Baek KOR



JUNIOR/SENIOR HOOP JUNIOR/SENIOR BALL  

SJ MILANESIO ARIEL ARG SJ MILANESIO ARIEL ARG
DB 1 Valentina Bargijeva LTU DB 1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE
DB2 Hanna Narloch POL DB2 Iryna Ruda UKR
DA1 Filipa Filipova BUL DA1 Regina Davidov ISR
DA2 Nevin Demiray TUR DA2 Alexia Agnani ITA
A1 Ivana Motolikova SVK A1 Ivana Motolikova SVK
A2 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU A2 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU
A3 Melissa Akash USA A3 Melissa Akash USA
A4 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER A4 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER
E1 Salome Pazhava GEO E1 Salome Pazhava GEO
E2 Katalin Kiss HUN E2 Katalin Kiss HUN
E3 Ji Seon Baek KOR E3 Ji Seon Baek KOR
E4 Irina Standik EST E4 Irina Standik EST
L1 Natalia Sikora POL L1 Natalia Sikora POL
L2 Anna Treumann POL L2 Anna Treumann POL
T Adriana Szymańska POL T Adriana Szymańska POL

JUNIOR/SENIOR CLUBS JUNIOR /SENIOR RIBBON

SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG SJ ARIEL MILANESIO ARG
DB 1 Valentina Bargijeva LTU DB 1 Regina Davidov ISR
DB2 Iryna Ruda UKR DB2 Alexia Agnani ITA
DA1 Blanka Mlejnkova CZE DA1 Filipa Filipova BUL
DA2 Nevin Demiray TUR DA2 Hanna Narloch POL
A1 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU A1 Aleksandra Piscupescu ROU
A2 Melissa Akash USA A2 Melissa Akash USA
A3 Ivana Motolikova SVK A3 Ivana Motolikova SVK
A4 Ji Seon Baek KOR A4 Ji Seon Baek KOR
E1 Salome Pazhava GEO E1 Salome Pazhava GEO
E2 Katalin Kiss HUN E2 Katalin Kiss HUN
E3 Irina Standik EST E3 Irina Standik EST
E4 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER E4 Ina Delcheva - Mehringer GER
L1 Natalia Sikora POL L1 Natalia Sikora POL
L2 Anna Treumann POL L2 Anna Treumann POL
T Adriana Szymańska POL T Adriana Szymańska POL



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – RGI JUNIORS 

FRIDAY

GROUP A

HOOP BALL

1.HELENE SAGBAKKEN HICKS (NOR) 2.REGINA POLISHCHUK (ISR 2)

3.ALICE MADELEN OTTERLEI (NOR) 4.YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT (ISR 2)

5.ERIKA OSMAINI (NOR) 6.SKAISTE RAZOKAITE (LTU)

7.MEGAN CHU (USA 2) 8.ANASTASIJA VOLOCKO (LTU)

9.KSENIA POTOTSKI (USA 2) 10.CHRISTINA NATALIS HALEP (ROU 2)

11.ZLATA USANOVA (POL 2) 12.ALEXIA MARIA GHICA (ROU 2)

13.LAURA TŁACZAŁA (POL 2) 1.HELENE SAGBAKKEN HICKS (NOR)

2.REGINA POLISHCHUK (ISR 2) 3.ALICE MADELEN OTTERLEI (NOR)

4.YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT (ISR 2) 5.ERIKA OSMAINI (NOR)

6.SKAISTE RAZOKAITE (LTU) 7.MEGAN CHU (USA 2)

8.VILE SPERSKAITE (LTU) 9.KSENIA POTOTSKI (USA 2)

10.CHRISTINA NATALIS HALEP (ROU 2) 11.ZLATA USANOVA (POL 2)

12.ALEXIA MARIA GHICA (ROU 2) 13.LAURA TŁACZAŁA (POL 2)

Fundacja CORDA

739 300 001
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GROUP B

HOOP BALL

1.LAURA FUCELOVA (SVK) 2.OLIVIA FISHER (USA 3)

3.XSENIA BENKOVISTOVA (SVK) 4.ISABELLA CHONG (USA 3)

5.SOFIA ROSENBERG (GER) 6.ELENA VUKMIR (HUN)

7. LADA PUSH (GER) 8.KIRA HAGYMASI (HUN)

9. HATICE GOKCE EMIR (TUR) 10.ELIZA RYBICKA (POL 2)

11.HANNA SABLIŃSKA (POL) 1.LAURA FUCELOVA (SVK)

2.OLIVIA FISHER (USA 3) 3.XSENIA BENKOVISTOVA (SVK)

4.ISABELLA CHONG (USA 3) 5.SOFIA ROSENBERG (GER)

6.ELENA VUKMIR (HUN) 7.LADA PUSH (GER)

8.BOGLARKA BARKOCZI (HUN) 9. HATICE GOKCE EMIR (TUR)

10.ELIZA RYBICKA (POL 2) 11.HANNA SABLIŃSKA (POL)

GROUP C

HOOP BALL

1.NATALIE DE LA ROSA (USA 1) 2.OLIVIA MASLOV (POL1)

3.RIN KEYS (USA 1) 4.AMELIA TOMALCZYK (POL 1)

5.ANNA KAROLINA OBOLONINA (EST) 6.LILIANA LEWIŃSKA (POL 1)

7.VALERIA VALASEVITS (EST) 8.INEZE CHLOE (FRA)

9.AMALIA MARIA LICA (ROU 1) 10.LIAN RONA (ISR 1)

11.LISA MARIA GARAC (ROU 1) 12.ALONA TAL FRANKO (ISR 1)

1.NATALIE DE LA ROSA (USA 1)

2.OLIVIA MASLOV (POL 1) 3.RIN KEYS (USA 1)

4.AMELIA TOMALCZYK (POL 1) 5.SOFIA JAKOVLEVA (EST)

6.LILIANA LEWIŃSKA (POL 1) 7.VALERIA VALASEVITS (EST)

8.INEZE CHLOE (FRA) 9.AMALIA MARIA LICA (ROU 1)

10. LIAN RONA (ISR 1) 11.LISA MARIA GARAC (ROU 1)

12.ALONA TAL FRANKO (ISR 1)



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – RGI JUNIORS 

SATURDAY

GROUP B

13:55 – 14:55

CLUBS RIBBON

1.LAURA FUCELOVA (SVK) 2.OLIVIA FISHER (USA 3)

3.XENIA BENKOVISTOVA (SVK) 4.ISABELLA CHONG (USA 3)

5.SOFIA ROSENBERG (GER) 6.KIRA HAGYMASI (HUN)

7. LADA PUSH (GER) 8.BOGLARKA BARKOCZI (HUN)

9. HATICE GOKCE EMIR (TUR) 10.ELIZA RYBICKA (POL 2)

11.HANNA SABLIŃSKA (POL 2) 1.LAURA FUCELOVA (SVK)

2.OLIVIA FISHER (USA 3) 3.XENIA BENKOVISTOVA (SVK)

4.ISABELLA CHONG (USA 3) 5.SOFIA ROSENBERG (GER)

6.ELENA VUKMIR (HUN) 7.LADA PUSH (GER)

8.BOGLARKA BARKOCZI (HUN) 9. HATICE GOKCE EMIR (TUR)

10.ELIZA RYBICKA (POL 2) 11.HANNA SABLIŃSKA (POL 2)

Fundacja CORDA
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START LIST – RGI JUNIORS 

SATURDAY

GROUP C

14:55 – 15:55

CLUBS RIBBON

1.NATALIE DE LA ROSA (USA 1) 2.OLIVIA MASLOV (POL1)

3.RIN KEYS (USA 1) 4.AMELIA TOMALCZYK (POL 1)

5.SOFIA JAKOVLEVA (EST) 6.LILIANA LEWIŃSKA (POL 1)

7.VALERIA VALASEVITS (EST) 8.INEZE CHLOE (FRA)

9.AMALIA MARIA LICA (ROU 1) 10.LIAN RONA (ISR 1)

11.LISA MARIA GARAC (ROU 1) 12.ALONA TAL FRANKO (ISR 1)

1.NATALIE DE LA ROSA (USA 1)

2.OLIVIA MASLOV (POL 1) 3.RIN KEYS (USA 1)

4.AMELIA TOMALCZYK (POL 1) 5. ANNA KAROLINA OBOLONINA (EST)

6.LILIANA LEWIŃSKA (POL 1) 7.VALERIA VALASEVITS (EST)

8. INEZE CHLOE (FRA) 9.AMALIA MARIA LICA (ROU 1)

10. LIAN RONA (ISR 1) 11.LISA MARIA GARAC (ROU 1)

12.ALONA TAL FRANKO (ISR 1)



START LIST – RGI JUNIORS 

SATURDAY

GROUP A 

17:00 – 18:00 

CLUBS RIBBON

1.HELENE SAGBAKKEN HICKS (NOR) 2.REGINA POLISHCHUK (ISR 2)

3.ALICE MADELEN OTTERLEI (NOR) 4.YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT (ISR 2)

5.ERIKA OSMAINI (NOR) 6.VILE SPERSKAITE (LTU)

7.MEGAN CHU (USA 2) 8.ANASTASIJA VOLOCKO (LTU)

9.KSENIA POTOTSKI (USA 2) 10.CHRISTINA NATALIS HALEP (ROU 2)

11.ZLATA USANOVA (POL 2) 12.ALEXIA MARIA GHICA (ROU 2)

13.LAURA TŁACZAŁA (POL 2) 1.HELENE SAGBAKKEN HICKS (NOR)

2.REGINA POLISHCHUK (ISR 2) 3.ALICE MADELEN OTTERLEI (NOR)

4.YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT (ISR 2) 5.ERIKA OSMAINI (NOR)

6.VILE SPERSKAITE (LTU) 7.MEGAN CHU (USA 2)

8.SKAISTE RAZOKAITE (LTU) 9.KSENIA POTOTSKI (USA 2)

10.CHRISTINA NATALIS HALEP (ROU 2) 11.ZLATA USANOVA (POL 2)

12.ALEXIA MARIA GHICA (ROU 2) 13.LAURA TŁACZAŁA (POL 2)

Fundacja CORDA
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JUNIOR FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND

T S O P M WNAME CLUB COUNTRY TOTALRNK. ID

RELLscore

[E]

116,600LILIANA LEWIŃSKA1  POLAND 1 - - 30,300 29,000 29,400 27,900POL 30,600

111,950RIN KEYS2  UNITED STATES 1 - - 29,350 28,950 26,950 26,700USA 31,200

110,800YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT3  ISRAEL 2 - - 27,350 29,100 26,550 27,800ISR 30,550

110,750LIAN RONA4  ISRAEL 1 - - 29,200 28,700 27,750 25,100ISR 29,400

110,100AMALIA MARIA LICA5  ROMANIA 1 - - 30,900 26,350 26,050 26,800ROU 28,850

109,700MEGAN CHU6  UNITED STATES 2 - - 28,200 27,900 27,050 26,550USA 31,200

106,950ALONA TAL FRANKO7  ISRAEL 1 - - 30,000 26,350 26,750 23,850ISR 28,450

105,800LADA PUSH8  GERMANY - - 26,100 24,950 28,100 26,650GER 30,100

105,150VALERIA VALASEVITS9  ESTONIA - - 26,550 27,600 25,550 25,450EST 30,050

104,950OLIVIA MASLOV10  POLAND 1 - - 29,250 25,200 25,600 24,900POL 28,700

104,550LISA MARIA GARAC11  ROMANIA 1 - - 27,850 27,650 25,000 24,050ROU 28,400

103,650NATALIE DE LA ROSA12  UNITED STATES 1 - - 28,200 23,500 26,400 25,550USA 30,350

103,450REGINA POLISHCHUK13  ISRAEL 2 - - 27,650 25,050 24,650 26,100ISR 28,600

102,700KSENIA POTOTSKI14  UNITED STATES 2 - - 26,750 24,850 24,750 26,350USA 29,450

101,300HATICE GOKCE EMIR15  TURKEY - - 27,550 27,000 23,300 23,450TUR 28,850

98,950ISABELLA CHONG16  UNITED STATES 3 - - 26,800 23,050 26,300 22,800USA 29,250

98,900ELIZA RYBICKA17  POLAND 2 - - 25,250 26,850 24,600 22,200POL 27,450

98,200AMELIA TOMALCZYK18  POLAND 1 - - 26,800 25,050 24,300 22,050POL 28,400

96,600ALEXIA MARIA GHICA19  ROMANIA 2 - - 25,450 24,550 23,500 23,100ROU 27,600

96,050XENIA BENKOVISTOVA20  SLOVAKIA - - 26,100 24,600 23,800 21,550SVK 27,650

95,700OLIVIA FISHER21  UNITED STATES 3 - - 25,500 24,450 23,550 22,200USA 27,800

93,650SOFIA ROSENBERG22  GERMANY - - 24,750 21,550 24,750 22,600GER 27,800

93,100ZLATA USANOVA23  POLAND 2 - - 24,450 23,900 24,300 20,450POL 28,350

92,550LAURA TŁACZAŁA24  POLAND 2 - - 24,400 23,700 22,200 22,250POL 27,450

90,150LAURA FUCELOVA25  SLOVAKIA - - 24,950 20,250 23,950 21,000SVK 27,800

89,450CHRISTINA NATALIS 
HALEP

26  ROMANIA 2 - - 18,400 25,450 22,100 23,500ROU 26,000

74,900ERIKA OSMAINI27  NORWAY - - 17,050 20,150 21,600 16,100NOR 24,850

74,300ELENA VUKMIR28  HUNGARY - - 25,750 24,300 24,250 -HUN 21,150

74,050HELENE SAGBAKKEN 
HICKS

29  NORWAY - - 19,850 19,450 18,650 16,100NOR 25,000

73,050BOGLARKA BARKOCZI30  HUNGARY - - 27,350 - 23,900 21,800HUN 20,400

71,200SKAISTE RAZOKAITE31  LITHUANIA - - 24,000 22,900 24,300 -LTU 21,550

69,200VILE  SPERSKAITE32  LITHUANIA - - 23,750 - 21,150 24,300LTU 20,350

69,050ALICE MADELEN 
OTTERLEI

33  NORWAY. - - 19,400 16,800 14,950 17,900NOR 23,850

50,050SOFIA JAKOVLEVA34  ESTONIA - - - 23,950 26,100 -EST 13,700

48,850ANNA KAROLINA 
OBOLONINA

35  ESTONIA - - 25,600 - - 23,250EST 14,150

48,400KIRA HAGYMASI36  HUNGARY - - - 26,100 - 22,300HUN 13,500

45,050ANASTASIJA VOLOCKO37  LITHUANIA - - - 24,450 - 20,600LTU 13,750

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAROC - Out of Competition, NC - Not Classified



JUNIOR FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

LILIANA LEWIŃSKA  POLAND 1 POLGOLD

RIN KEYS  UNITED STATES 1 USASILVER

YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT  ISRAEL 2 ISRBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



RNK TEAM HOOP BALL CLUBS RIBBON TOTAL

1 POLAND 1 220,100
LILIANA LEWIŃSKA *30,3 *29 *29,4 *27,9 116,600
OLIVIA MASLOV *29,25 25,2 25,6 *24,9 54,150
AMELIA TOMALCZYK 26,8 *25,05 *24,3 22,05 49,350

2 ISRAEL 1 217,700
LIAN RONA *29,2 *28,7 *27,75 *25,1 110,750
ALONA TAL FRANKO *30 *26,35 *26,75 *23,85 106,950

3 UNITED STATES 1 215,600
RIN KEYS *29,35 *28,95 *26,95 *26,7 111,950
NATALIE DE LA ROSA *28,2 *23,5 *26,4 *25,55 103,650

4 ROMANIA 1 214,650
AMALIA MARIA LICA *30,9 *26,35 *26,05 *26,8 110,100
LISA MARIA GARAC *27,85 *27,65 *25 *24,05 104,550

5 ESTONIA 204,050
VALERIA VALASEVITS *26,55 *27,6 *25,55 *25,45 105,150
SOFIA JAKOVLEVA 0 *23,95 *26,1 0 50,050
ANNA KAROLINA OBOLONINA *25,6 0 0 *23,25 48,850

6 GERMANY 199,450
LADA PUSH *26,1 *24,95 *28,1 *26,65 105,800
SOFIA ROSENBERG *24,75 *21,55 *24,75 *22,6 93,650

7 HUNGARY 195,750
ELENA VUKMIR *25,75 *24,3 *24,25 0 74,300
BOGLARKA BARKOCZI *27,35 0 *23,9 *21,8 73,050
KIRA HAGYMASI 0 *26,1 0 *22,3 48,400

8 SLOVAKIA 186,200
XENIA BENKOVISTOVA *26,1 *24,6 *23,8 *21,55 96,050
LAURA FUCELOVA *24,95 *20,25 *23,95 *21 90,150

9 LITHUANIA 185,450
SKAISTE RAZOKAITE *24 *22,9 *24,3 0 71,200
VILE  SPERSKAITE *23,75 0 *21,15 *24,3 69,200
ANASTASIJA VOLOCKO 0 *24,45 0 *20,6 45,050

10 NORWAY 148,950
ERIKA OSMAINI *17,05 *20,15 *21,6 *16,1 74,900
HELENE SAGBAKKEN HICKS *19,85 *19,45 *18,65 *16,1 74,050

OC ISRAEL 2 214,250
YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT *27,35 *29,1 *26,55 *27,8 110,800
REGINA POLISHCHUK *27,65 *25,05 *24,65 *26,1 103,450

OC UNITED STATES 2 212,400
MEGAN CHU *28,2 *27,9 *27,05 *26,55 109,700
KSENIA POTOTSKI *26,75 *24,85 *24,75 *26,35 102,700

OC UNITED STATES 3 194,650
ISABELLA CHONG *26,8 *23,05 *26,3 *22,8 98,950
OLIVIA FISHER *25,5 *24,45 *23,55 *22,2 95,700

OC POLAND 2 191,700
ZLATA USANOVA *24,45 *23,9 24,3 20,45 48,350
LAURA TŁACZAŁA 24,4 23,7 *22,2 *22,25 44,450

OC ROMANIA 2 186,050
ALEXIA MARIA GHICA *25,45 *24,55 *23,5 *23,1 96,600
CHRISTINA NATALIS HALEP *18,4 *25,45 *22,1 *23,5 89,450

* - routines included to team's results



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST –FINAL

JUNIOR & SENIOR RGI

SUNDAY 13:30-14:10

JUNIOR HOOP SENIOR BALL

1.OLIVIA MASLOV (POL) 2.ESTER KREITSMAN (EST)

3.XENIA BENKOVITSOVA (SVK) 4.SARAH MARIOTTI (USA)

5.VALERIIA VALASEVITS (EST) 6.EVELIN KOCSIS (HUN)

7.HATICE GOKCE EMIR (TUR) 8. LUCA LOVASZ (HUN)

9.BOGLARKA BARKOCZI (HUN) 10. CHRISTINA DRAGAN (ROU)

11.RIN KEYS (USA) 12.MELANIE DARGEL (GER)

13.LILIANA LEWINSKA (POL) 14. EMILIA HEICHEL (POL)

15.ALONA TAL FRANKO (ISR) 16. KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR)

17.AMALIA MARIA LICA (ROU)

RESERVE GYMNASTS (JUNIOR)

R1 LADA PUSH (GER)

RESERVE GYMNAST(SENIOR) 

R1 NOGA BLOCK (ISR)

Fundacja CORDA
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„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST –FINAL

JUNIOR & SENIOR RGI

SUNDAY 14:20-15:00

JUNIOR BALL SENIOR HOOP

1.ELIZA RYBICKA (POL) 2.YUME KAIHO (JAP)

3.LADA PUSH (GER) 4. ESTER KREITSMAN (EST)

5.KIRA HAGYMASI (HUN) 6.SARA MARIOTTI (USA)

7.HATICE GOKCE EMIR (TUR) 8.NADIA SCHMIDT (POL)

9.LISA MARIA GARAC  (ROU) 10.EMILIA HEICHEL  (POL)

11.VALERIA VALASEVITS (EST) 12.MELANY KELLER (EST)

13.LILIANA LEWIŃSKA (POL) 14. KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR)

15.RIN KEYS (USA) 16.YANA GOLOVAN (USA)

17.YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT (ISR)

RESERVE GYMNASTS (JUNIOR)

R1 XENIA BENKOVITSOVA (GER)

RESERVE GYMNAST(SENIOR) 

R1 LUCA LOVASZ (HUN)

Fundacja CORDA

739 300 001
www.fundacjacorda.pl

 
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda
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4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska 
 

START LIST FINAL 

JUNIOR & SENIOR RGI 

SUNDAY 17:10  17:50 

JUNIOR CLUBS SENIOR RIBBON 

1.SKAISTE RAZOKAITE (LTU) 2.EMILIA HEICHEL (POL) 

3.ELENA VUKMIR (HUN) 4.NOGA BLOCK (ISR) 

5.MEGAN CHU (USA) 6.NADIA SCHMIDT (POL) 

7.LADA PUSH (GER) 8.MELANIE DARGEL (GER) 

9.SOFIA JAKOVLEVA (EST) 10.MALVINA CHAKYR (GER) 

11.LIAN RONA (ISR) 12.CHRISTINA DRAGAN (ROU) 

13.LILIANA LEWINSKA (POL) 14.KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR) 

15.AMALIA MARIA LICA (ROU) 16.YUME KAIHO (JAP) 

 

RESERVE GYMNASTS (JUNIOR) 

R1 LAURA FUCELOVA (SVK) 

RESERVE GYMNAST(SENIOR)  

R1 DEANNA GEORGIEVA (USA) 
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4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska 
 

START LIST FINAL 

JUNIOR & SENIOR RGI 

SUNDAY 18:00  18:40  

JUNIOR RIBBON SENIOR CLUBS 

1.VILE SPERSKAITE (LTU) 2.ESTER KREITSMAN (EST) 

3.HATICE GOKCE EMIR (TUR) 4.EVELIN KOCSIS (HUN) 

5.RIN KEYS (USA) 6.CHRISTINA DRAGAN (ROU) 

7.YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT (ISR) 8.EMILIA HEICHEL (POL) 

9.LADA PUSH (GER) 10.NADIA SCHMIDT (POL) 

11.AMALIA MARIA LICA (ROU) 12.MELANY KELLER (EST) 

13.LILIANA LEWINSKA (POL) 14.KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR) 

15.VALERIA VALASEVITS (EST) 16.YANA GOLOVAN (USA) 

 

RESERVE GYMNASTS (JUNIOR) 

R1 KIRA HAGYMASI (HUN) 

RESERVE GYMNAST(SENIOR)  

R1 YUME KAIHO (JAP) 

 

 

 

 



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL JUNIOR HOOP
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL HOOP

D E PCOUNTRY

O
RELLscore

A
31,300ALONA TAL FRANKO1 ISRAEL 15,300 8,200 0,000ISR 7,800

31,150AMALIA MARIA LICA2 ROMANIA 15,400 8,000 0,000ROU 7,750

31,050LILIANA LEWIŃSKA3 POLAND 15,200 7,900 0,000POL 7,950

28,750RIN KEYS4 UNITED STATES 13,300 7,850 0,300USA 7,900

28,350HATICE GOKCE EMIR5 TURKEY 13,700 7,300 0,000TUR 7,350

27,100VALERIA VALASEVITS6 ESTONIA 12,300 7,400 0,000EST 7,400

26,650OLIVIA MASLOV7 POLAND 13,000 6,750 0,300POL 7,200

26,350BOGLARKA BARKOCZI8 HUNGARY 12,000 7,350 0,000HUN 7,000

26,050XENIA BENKOVISTOVA9 SLOVAKIA 11,900 6,950 0,000SVK 7,200

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&Stream



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL JUNIOR BALL
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL BALL

D E PCOUNTRY
P

RELLscore

A
29,800LILIANA LEWIŃSKA1 POLAND 13,800 8,050 0,000POL 7,950

27,750VALERIA VALASEVITS2 ESTONIA 12,700 7,950 0,100EST 7,200

27,750RIN KEYS3 UNITED STATES 12,200 7,850 0,000USA 7,700

27,500LADA PUSH4 GERMANY 11,800 8,150 0,000GER 7,550

27,450YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT5 ISRAEL 11,700 8,000 0,000ISR 7,750

26,400HATICE GOKCE EMIR6 TURKEY 11,200 7,900 0,000TUR 7,300

25,550ELIZA RYBICKA7 POLAND 11,000 7,400 0,050POL 7,200

24,350LISA MARIA GARAC8 ROMANIA 10,900 7,250 0,600ROU 6,800

23,400KIRA HAGYMASI9 HUNGARY 9,000 7,300 0,000HUN 7,100

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&Stream



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL JUNIOR CLUBS
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL CLUBS

D E PCOUNTRY
M

RELLscore

A
30,550LILIANA LEWIŃSKA1 POLAND 14,100 8,250 0,000POL 8,200

29,150LIAN RONA2 ISRAEL 13,000 8,250 0,000ISR 7,900

28,700MEGAN CHU3 UNITED STATES 12,500 8,200 0,000USA 8,000

26,800AMALIA MARIA LICA4 ROMANIA 11,000 7,650 0,000ROU 8,150

26,600LADA PUSH5 GERMANY 11,500 7,500 0,000GER 7,600

25,550SOFIA JAKOVLEVA6 ESTONIA 11,100 7,350 0,000EST 7,100

25,350ELENA VUKMIR7 HUNGARY 10,300 7,750 0,000HUN 7,300

23,700SKAISTE RAZOKAITE8 LITHUANIA 9,800 7,050 0,000LTU 6,850

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&Stream



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL JUNIOR RIBBON
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL RIBBON

D E PCOUNTRY
W

RELLscore

A
29,250AMALIA MARIA LICA1 ROMANIA 13,100 8,150 0,000ROU 8,000

29,100LILIANA LEWIŃSKA2 POLAND 12,900 8,200 0,050POL 8,050

28,250RIN KEYS3 UNITED STATES 12,200 8,150 0,000USA 7,900

27,750LADA PUSH4 GERMANY 11,500 8,200 0,000GER 8,050

27,500YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT5 ISRAEL 11,900 7,750 0,000ISR 7,850

25,300VALERIA VALASEVITS6 ESTONIA 10,900 7,450 0,000EST 6,950

24,750HATICE GOKCE EMIR7 TURKEY 10,200 7,500 0,000TUR 7,050

18,850VILE  SPERSKAITE8 LITHUANIA 6,500 6,300 0,000LTU 6,050

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&Stream



FINAL JUNIOR HOOP
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL HOOP - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

ALONA TAL FRANKO  ISRAEL ISRGOLD

AMALIA MARIA LICA  ROMANIA ROUSILVER

LILIANA LEWIŃSKA  POLAND POLBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



FINAL JUNIOR BALL
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL BALL - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

LILIANA LEWIŃSKA  POLAND POLGOLD

VALERIA VALASEVITS  ESTONIA ESTSILVER

RIN KEYS  UNITED STATES USABRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



FINAL JUNIOR CLUBS
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL CLUBS - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

LILIANA LEWIŃSKA  POLAND POLGOLD

LIAN RONA  ISRAEL ISRSILVER

MEGAN CHU  UNITED STATES USABRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



FINAL JUNIOR RIBBON
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL RIBBON - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

AMALIA MARIA LICA  ROMANIA ROUGOLD

LILIANA LEWIŃSKA  POLAND POLSILVER

RIN KEYS  UNITED STATES USABRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



CATEGORY: FINAL JUNIOR FIG
INDIVIDUAL BALL – TIE BREAK REPORT

RNK. NAME NOC TOTAL E
2 VALERIA VALASEVITS ESTONIA EST 27,750 7,950
3 RIN KEYS UNITED STATES USA 27,750 7,850

5th GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS – 05-07.05.2023 GDYNIA, POLAND
RELLscore



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – RGI SENIORS

FRIDAY

GROUP A

HOOP BALL

1.SABINA IOANA ENACHE (ROU) 2.YUME KAIHO (JAP)

3.YANA GOLOVAN (USA) 4.ALONA HILLEL (ISR)

5.MILENA BALDASSARRI (ITA) 6.KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR)

7.CHRISTINA DRAGAN (ROU) 8.NADIA SCHMIDT (POL)

9.DEANNA GEORGIEVA (USA) 10.STILIANA NIKOLOVA (BUL)

11.NOGA BLOCK (ISR) 12.EMILIA HEICHEL (POL)

13.SOFIA RAFFAELI (ITA) 14.SARAH MARIOTTI (USA)

15.ELENA MEYSEMBOURG (LUX) 1.SABINA IOANA ENACHE (ROU)

2.YUME KAIHO (JAP) 3.YANA GOLOVAN (USA)

4.ALONA HILLEL  (ISR) 5.MILENA BALDASSARRI (ITA)

6.KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR) 7.CHRISTINA DRAGAN (ROU)

8.NADIA SCHMIDT (POL) 9.DEANNA GEORGIEVA (USA)

10.STILIANA NIKOLOVA (BUL) 11.NOGA BLOCK (ISR)

12.EMILIA HEICHEL (POL) 13.SOFIA RAFFAELI (ITA)

14.SARAH MARIOTTI (USA) 15.ELENA MEYSEMBOURG (LUX)

Fundacja CORDA

739 300 001
www.fundacjacorda.pl

 
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – RGI SENIORS

FRIDAY

GROUP B

HOOP BALL

1.ESTER KREITSMAN (EST) 2.DIANA ARTIOMOVA (LTU)

3.MELANIE DARGEL (GER) 4.DURU DUYGO USTA (TUR)

5.LUCA LOVASZ (HUN) 6.MELANY KELLER (EST)

7.POLINA MURASHKO (EST) 8.EVELIN KOSIC (HUN)

9..VICTORIJA STAPONAS (LTU) 10.KAMELYA TUNCEL (TUR)

11.MALVINA CHAKYR (GER) 12.BARBARA GAŁEK - OLSTHOORN (NED)

1.ESTER KREITSMAN (EST)

2.DIANA ARTIOMOVA (LTU) 3.MELANIE DARGEL (GER)

4.DURU DUYGO USTA (TUR) 5.LUCA LOVASZ (HUN)

6.MELANY KELLER (EST) 7.POLINA MURASHKO (EST)

8.EVELIN KOSIC (HUN) 9..VICTORIJA STAPONAS (LTU)

10.KAMELYA TUNCEL (TUR) 11.MALVINA CHAKYR (GER)

12.BARBARA GAŁEK - OLSTHOORN (NED)



V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – RGI SENIORS

FRIDAY

GROUP C

HOOP BALL

1.IVA NEJEZCHELBOVA (CZE) 2.MATHEA SELFORS (NOR)

3.AMELIA PESKOVIC (POL) 4.TEREZA SARANOVA (SVK)

5.NIKOLA NOVAKOVA (CZE) 6.HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN LOSO (NOR)

7.MAYA STOBACK -ARTHUR (NOR) 8.EUGENIA ANGELIN (ARG)

9.ISABEL AKSNES SKOG (NOR) 10.NINA DZUROSKOVA (SVK)

11.LARA GRANERO (ARG) 12.MICHAELA ZATKOVA (SVK)

13.MARIA NAUMIUK (POL) 1.INA NEJEZCHELBOVA (CZE)

2.MATHEA SELFORS (NOR) 3.AMELIA PESKOVIC (POL)

4.TEREZA SARANOVA (SVK) 5.NIKOLA NOVAKOVA (CZE)

6.HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN LOSO (NOR) 7.MAYA STOBACK -ARTHUR (NOR)

8.EUGENIA ANGELIN (ARG) 9.ISABEL AKSNES SKOG (NOR)

10.NINA DZUROSKOVA (SVK) 11.LARA GRANERO (ARG)

12.MICHAELA ZATKOVA (SVK) 13.MARIA NAUMIUK (POL)

Fundacja CORDA

739 300 001
www.fundacjacorda.pl

 
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – RGI SENIORS

SATURDAY

GROUP B

18:10 – 19:10

CLUBS RIBBON

1.ESTER KREITSMAN (EST) 2.DIANA ARTIOMOVA (LTU)

3.MELANIE DARGEL (GER) 4.DURU DUYGO USTA (TUR)

5.LUCA LOVASZ (HUN) 6.MELANY KELLER (EST)

7.POLINA MURASHKO (EST) 8.EVELIN KOSCIC (HUN)

9..VICTORIJA STAPONAS (LTU) 10.KAMELYA TUNCEL (TUR)

11.MALVINA CHAKYR (GER) 12.BARBARA GAŁEK - OLSTHOORN (NED)

1.ESTER KREITSMAN (EST)

2.DIANA ARTIOMOVA (LTU) 3.MELANIE DARGEL (GER)

4.DURU DUYGO USTA (TUR) 5.LUCA LOVASZ (HUN)

6.MELANY KELLER (EST) 7.POLINA MURASHKO (EST)

8.EVELIN KOCSISIC(HUN) 9..VICTORIJA STAPONAS (LTU)

10.KAMELYA TUNCEL (TUR) 11.MALVINA CHAKYR (GER)

12.BARBARA GAŁEK - OLSTHOORN (NED)

Fundacja CORDA

739 300 001
www.fundacjacorda.pl

 
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – RGI SENIORS

SATURDAY

GROUP C

19:15 – 20:15 

CLUBS RIBBON

1.IVA NEJEZCHELBOVA (CZE) 2.MATHEA SELFORS (NOR)

3.AMELIA PESKOVIC (POL) 4.TEREZA SARANOVA (SVK)

5.NIKOLA NOVAKOVA (CZE) 6.HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN LOSO (NOR)

7.MAYA STOBACK -ARTHUR (NOR) 8.EUGENIA ANGELIN (ARG)

9.ISABEL AKSNES SKOG (NOR) 10.NINA DZUROSKOVA (SVK)

11.LARA GRANERO (ARG) 12.MICHAELA ZATKOVA (SVK)

13.MARIA NAUMIUK (POL) 1.INEZ NEJEZCHELBOVA (CZE)

2.MATHEA SELFORS (NOR) 3.AMELIA PESKOVIC (POL)

4.TEREZA SARANOVA (SVK) 5.NIKOLA NOVAKOVA (CZE)

6.HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN LOSO (NOR) 7.MAYA STOBACK -ARTHUR (NOR)

8.EUGENIA ANGELIN (ARG) 9.ISABEL AKSNES SKOG (NOR)

10.NINA DZUROSKOVA (SVK) 11.LARA GRANERO (ARG)

12.MICHAELA ZATKOVA (SVK) 13.MARIA NAUMIUK (POL)



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – RGI SENIORS

SATURDAY

GROUP A

20:20 – 21:20 

CLUBS RIBBON

1.SABINA IOANA ENACHE (ROU) 2.YUME KAIHO (JAP)

3.YANA GOLOVAN (USA) 4.ALONA HILLEL (ISR)

5.MILENA BALDASSARI (ITA) 6.KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR)

7.CHRISTINA DRAGAN (ROU) 8.NADIA SCHMIDT (POL)

9.DEANNA GEORGIEVA (USA) 10.STILIANA NIKOLOVA (BUL)

11.NOGA BLOCK (ISR) 12.EMILIA HEICHEL (POL)

13.SOFIA RAFFAELI (ITA) 14.SARAH MARIOTTI (USA)

15.ELENA MEYSEMBOURG (LUX) 1.SABINA IOANA ENACHE (ROU)

2.YUME KAIHO (JAP) 3.YANA GOLOVAN (USA)

4.ALONA HILLEL (ISR) 5.MILENA BALDASSARI (ITA)

6.KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR) 7.CHRISTINA DRAGAN (ROU)

8.NADIA SCHMIDT (POL) 9.DEANNA GEORGIEVA (USA)

10.STILIANA NIKOLOVA (BUL) 11.NOGA BLOCK (ISR)

12.EMILIA HEICHEL (POL) 13.SOFIA RAFFAELI (ITA)

14.SARAH MARIOTTI (USA) 15.ELENA MEYSEMBOURG (LUX)

Fundacja CORDA

739 300 001
www.fundacjacorda.pl

 
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



SENIOR FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND

T S O P M WNAME CLUB COUNTRY TOTALRNK. ID

RELLscore

[E]

131,400STILIANA NIKOLOVA1  BULGARIA - - 34,300 32,850 31,500 32,750BUL 32,350

122,350KHRYSTYNA 
POHRANYCHNA

2  UKRAINE - - 31,100 30,450 31,550 29,250UKR 32,300

117,800EMILIA HEICHEL3  POLAND - - 29,700 31,000 30,400 26,700POL 30,150

115,950CHRISTINA DRAGAN4  ROMANIA - - 28,800 30,350 27,900 28,900ROU 29,700

112,250NADIA SCHMIDT5  POLAND - - 29,500 27,650 27,800 27,300POL 29,950

111,850MELANIE DARGEL6  GERMANY - - 26,550 29,600 26,600 29,100GER 28,650

111,250MELANY KELLER7  ESTONIA - - 29,700 27,400 28,500 25,650EST 29,150

110,500YANA GOLOVAN8  UNITED STATES - - 29,700 28,000 27,300 25,500USA 29,800

110,400ESTER KREITSMAN9  ESTONIA - - 29,400 28,250 27,300 25,450EST 28,650

110,250SARAH MARIOTTI10  UNITED STATES - - 29,650 28,550 26,200 25,850USA 30,200

110,200YUME KAIHO11  JAPAN - - 29,050 27,300 27,000 26,850JPN 29,800

108,200EVELIN KOCSIS12  HUNGARY - - 26,400 29,200 27,000 25,600HUN 28,750

108,000LUCA LOVASZ13  HUNGARY - - 28,900 28,750 26,450 23,900HUN 28,600

107,450NOGA BLOCK14  ISRAEL - - 28,750 28,100 24,050 26,550ISR 28,450

105,550SABINA IOANA ENACHE15  ROMANIA - - 26,050 26,750 26,400 26,350ROU 26,950

105,100NIKOLA NOVAKOVA16  CZECH REPUBLIC - - 25,500 27,800 25,900 25,900CZE 27,600

104,700MALVINA CHAKYR17  GERMANY - - 27,650 25,650 24,450 26,950GER 28,450

104,050DIANA ARTIOMOVA18  LITHUANIA - - 26,300 26,600 24,850 26,300LTU 28,100

103,900KAMELYA TUNCEL19  TURKEY - - 28,300 26,100 24,300 25,200TUR 28,700

102,800MICHAELA ZATKOVA20  SLOVAKIA - - 27,050 25,200 25,800 24,750SVK 26,350

98,300MARIA NAUMIUK21  POLAND - - 25,250 24,750 26,150 22,150POL 26,800

96,150LARA GRANERO22  ARGENTINA - - 23,850 25,850 24,200 22,250ARG 27,000

96,050BARBARA GAŁEK - 
OLSTHOORN

23  NETHERLANDS - - 25,350 25,100 23,050 22,550NED 27,050

95,700AMELIA PESKOVIC24  POLAND - - 23,150 25,400 25,850 21,300POL 26,600

94,950DURU DUYGO USTA25  TURKEY - - 22,400 26,600 23,650 22,300TUR 26,800

91,100MATHEA SELFORS26  NORWAY - - 23,050 21,500 23,450 23,100NOR 27,050

90,600NINA DZUROSKOVA27  SLOVAKIA - - 24,450 21,800 21,450 22,900SVK 25,150

89,650EUGENIA ANGELIN28  ARGENTINA - - 23,050 22,900 22,650 21,050ARG 26,550

89,250ELENA MEYSEMBOURG29  LUXEMBOURG - - 23,200 21,150 24,400 20,500LUX 24,800

88,350VICTORIJA STAPONAS30  LITHUANIA - - 22,250 23,350 21,650 21,100LTU 25,100

87,200MAYA STOBACK -ARTHUR31  NORWAY - - 21,850 24,150 21,600 19,600NOR 25,500

85,700IVA NEJESCHLEBOVA32  CZECH REPUBLIC - - 22,450 21,200 23,400 18,650CZE 24,250

107,550DEANNA GEORGIEVAOC  UNITED STATES - - 27,950 26,400 26,800 26,400USA 28,650

84,200HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN 
LOSO

OC  NORWAY - - 19,550 20,900 21,600 22,150NOR 25,100

71,250ISABEL AKSNES SKOGOC  NORWAY - - 19,100 19,300 17,550 15,300NOR 23,800

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAROC - Out of Competition, NC - Not Classified



SENIOR FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

STILIANA NIKOLOVA  BULGARIA BULGOLD

KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA  UKRAINE UKRSILVER

EMILIA HEICHEL  POLAND POLBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

SENIOR FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL HOOP

D E PCOUNTRY

O
RELLscore

A
34,300STILIANA NIKOLOVA1 BULGARIA 17,800 8,050 0,000BUL 8,450

31,100KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA2 UKRAINE 15,100 8,000 0,000UKR 8,000

29,700YANA GOLOVAN3 UNITED STATES 14,600 7,700 0,000USA 7,400

29,700EMILIA HEICHEL4 POLAND 14,400 7,550 0,000POL 7,750

29,700MELANY KELLER5 ESTONIA 14,900 7,450 0,150EST 7,500

29,650SARAH MARIOTTI6 UNITED STATES 14,600 7,550 0,000USA 7,500

29,500NADIA SCHMIDT7 POLAND 14,500 7,550 0,000POL 7,450

29,400ESTER KREITSMAN8 ESTONIA 14,500 7,550 0,050EST 7,400

29,050YUME KAIHO9 JAPAN 14,000 7,700 0,000JPN 7,350

28,900LUCA LOVASZ10 HUNGARY 14,300 7,300 0,000HUN 7,300

28,800CHRISTINA DRAGAN11 ROMANIA 14,000 7,400 0,000ROU 7,400

28,750NOGA BLOCK12 ISRAEL 13,900 7,550 0,000ISR 7,300

28,300KAMELYA TUNCEL13 TURKEY 13,600 7,300 0,000TUR 7,400

27,650MALVINA CHAKYR14 GERMANY 12,900 7,550 0,000GER 7,200

27,050MICHAELA ZATKOVA15 SLOVAKIA 13,000 6,750 0,000SVK 7,300

26,550MELANIE DARGEL16 GERMANY 13,200 6,800 0,300GER 6,850

26,400EVELIN KOCSIS17 HUNGARY 12,300 6,800 0,000HUN 7,300

26,300DIANA ARTIOMOVA18 LITHUANIA 12,700 6,800 0,000LTU 6,800

26,050SABINA IOANA ENACHE19 ROMANIA 12,500 6,600 0,000ROU 6,950

25,500NIKOLA NOVAKOVA20 CZECH REPUBLIC 12,300 6,150 0,000CZE 7,050

25,350BARBARA GAŁEK - 
OLSTHOORN

21 NETHERLANDS 11,700 6,950 0,000NED 6,700

25,250MARIA NAUMIUK22 POLAND 11,600 6,600 0,000POL 7,050

24,450NINA DZUROSKOVA23 SLOVAKIA 10,200 6,900 0,000SVK 7,350

23,850LARA GRANERO24 ARGENTINA 10,000 6,750 0,000ARG 7,100

23,200ELENA MEYSEMBOURG25 LUXEMBOURG 10,100 6,250 0,000LUX 6,850

23,150AMELIA PESKOVIC26 POLAND 10,300 6,250 0,000POL 6,600

23,050MATHEA SELFORS27 NORWAY 9,500 6,850 0,300NOR 7,000

23,050EUGENIA ANGELIN28 ARGENTINA 10,000 6,000 0,000ARG 7,050

22,450IVA NEJESCHLEBOVA29 CZECH REPUBLIC 9,700 6,350 0,000CZE 6,400

22,400DURU DUYGO USTA30 TURKEY 9,400 6,300 0,000TUR 6,700

22,250VICTORIJA STAPONAS31 LITHUANIA 9,500 6,400 0,000LTU 6,350

21,850MAYA STOBACK -ARTHUR32 NORWAY 9,100 6,500 0,300NOR 6,550

27,950DEANNA GEORGIEVA UNITED STATES 13,200 7,400 0,000USA 7,350

19,550HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN 
LOSO

NORWAY 8,600 5,200 0,600NOR 6,350

19,100ISABEL AKSNES SKOG NORWAY 6,700 6,350 0,000NOR 6,050
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NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

SENIOR FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL BALL

D E PCOUNTRY
P

RELLscore

A
32,850STILIANA NIKOLOVA1 BULGARIA 16,300 8,150 0,000BUL 8,400

31,000EMILIA HEICHEL2 POLAND 15,300 7,950 0,000POL 7,750

30,450KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA3 UKRAINE 14,500 7,950 0,000UKR 8,000

30,350CHRISTINA DRAGAN4 ROMANIA 14,800 7,850 0,050ROU 7,750

29,600MELANIE DARGEL5 GERMANY 14,300 7,750 0,000GER 7,550

29,200EVELIN KOCSIS6 HUNGARY 14,500 7,150 0,000HUN 7,550

28,750LUCA LOVASZ7 HUNGARY 14,000 7,250 0,000HUN 7,500

28,550SARAH MARIOTTI8 UNITED STATES 13,200 7,700 0,000USA 7,650

28,250ESTER KREITSMAN9 ESTONIA 13,600 7,300 0,000EST 7,350

28,100NOGA BLOCK10 ISRAEL 13,400 7,250 0,000ISR 7,450

28,000YANA GOLOVAN11 UNITED STATES 13,200 7,550 0,000USA 7,250

27,800NIKOLA NOVAKOVA12 CZECH REPUBLIC 13,000 7,350 0,000CZE 7,450

27,650NADIA SCHMIDT13 POLAND 12,900 7,350 0,000POL 7,400

27,400MELANY KELLER14 ESTONIA 12,900 7,200 0,050EST 7,350

27,300YUME KAIHO15 JAPAN 12,800 7,200 0,000JPN 7,300

26,750SABINA IOANA ENACHE16 ROMANIA 12,700 6,800 0,050ROU 7,300

26,600DURU DUYGO USTA17 TURKEY 12,100 7,350 0,000TUR 7,150

26,600DIANA ARTIOMOVA18 LITHUANIA 12,600 6,900 0,000LTU 7,100

26,100KAMELYA TUNCEL19 TURKEY 11,800 7,000 0,000TUR 7,300

25,850LARA GRANERO20 ARGENTINA 11,800 6,700 0,000ARG 7,350

25,650MALVINA CHAKYR21 GERMANY 11,400 7,050 0,000GER 7,200

25,400AMELIA PESKOVIC22 POLAND 11,000 7,100 0,000POL 7,300

25,200MICHAELA ZATKOVA23 SLOVAKIA 11,800 6,150 0,000SVK 7,250

25,100BARBARA GAŁEK - 
OLSTHOORN

24 NETHERLANDS 10,800 7,100 0,000NED 7,200

24,750MARIA NAUMIUK25 POLAND 10,800 6,600 0,000POL 7,350

24,150MAYA STOBACK -ARTHUR26 NORWAY 10,500 6,750 0,300NOR 7,200

23,350VICTORIJA STAPONAS27 LITHUANIA 10,400 6,300 0,300LTU 6,950

22,900EUGENIA ANGELIN28 ARGENTINA 8,700 7,050 0,000ARG 7,150

21,800NINA DZUROSKOVA29 SLOVAKIA 9,200 5,700 0,000SVK 6,900

21,500MATHEA SELFORS30 NORWAY 8,000 6,500 0,000NOR 7,000

21,200IVA NEJESCHLEBOVA31 CZECH REPUBLIC 9,100 5,200 0,000CZE 6,900

21,150ELENA MEYSEMBOURG32 LUXEMBOURG 8,300 6,000 0,000LUX 6,850

26,400DEANNA GEORGIEVAOC UNITED STATES 12,200 7,200 0,050USA 7,050

20,900HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN 
LOSO

OC NORWAY 7,600 6,700 0,300NOR 6,900

19,300ISABEL AKSNES SKOGOC NORWAY 6,700 6,000 0,000NOR 6,600
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NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

SENIOR FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL CLUBS

D E PCOUNTRY
M

RELLscore

A
31,550KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA1 UKRAINE 15,100 8,300 0,000UKR 8,150

31,500STILIANA NIKOLOVA2 BULGARIA 15,200 8,000 0,000BUL 8,300

30,400EMILIA HEICHEL3 POLAND 15,000 7,700 0,000POL 7,700

28,500MELANY KELLER4 ESTONIA 14,100 7,300 0,100EST 7,200

27,900CHRISTINA DRAGAN5 ROMANIA 13,900 6,800 0,000ROU 7,200

27,800NADIA SCHMIDT6 POLAND 12,400 7,700 0,000POL 7,700

27,300YANA GOLOVAN7 UNITED STATES 12,600 7,450 0,000USA 7,250

27,300ESTER KREITSMAN8 ESTONIA 13,200 6,850 0,000EST 7,250

27,000EVELIN KOCSIS9 HUNGARY 12,600 7,450 0,300HUN 7,250

27,000YUME KAIHO10 JAPAN 12,700 7,050 0,000JPN 7,250

26,800DEANNA GEORGIEVA11 UNITED STATES 12,700 7,100 0,000USA 7,000

26,600MELANIE DARGEL12 GERMANY 13,000 6,300 0,000GER 7,300

26,450LUCA LOVASZ13 HUNGARY 12,500 7,100 0,050HUN 6,900

26,400SABINA IOANA ENACHE14 ROMANIA 13,200 6,400 0,000ROU 6,800

26,150MARIA NAUMIUK15 POLAND 11,800 7,050 0,000POL 7,300

25,900NIKOLA NOVAKOVA16 CZECH REPUBLIC 11,600 7,050 0,000CZE 7,250

25,850AMELIA PESKOVIC17 POLAND 11,600 7,050 0,000POL 7,200

25,800MICHAELA ZATKOVA18 SLOVAKIA 11,900 6,900 0,000SVK 7,000

24,850DIANA ARTIOMOVA19 LITHUANIA 11,100 7,050 0,000LTU 6,700

24,450MALVINA CHAKYR20 GERMANY 11,400 6,400 0,000GER 6,650

24,400ELENA MEYSEMBOURG21 LUXEMBOURG 10,800 6,650 0,000LUX 6,950

24,300KAMELYA TUNCEL22 TURKEY 10,400 6,850 0,000TUR 7,050

24,200LARA GRANERO23 ARGENTINA 10,800 6,700 0,000ARG 6,700

24,050NOGA BLOCK24 ISRAEL 11,100 6,200 0,000ISR 6,750

23,650DURU DUYGO USTA25 TURKEY 10,100 6,800 0,000TUR 6,750

23,450MATHEA SELFORS26 NORWAY 9,800 6,850 0,000NOR 6,800

23,400IVA NEJESCHLEBOVA27 CZECH REPUBLIC 10,200 6,600 0,300CZE 6,900

23,050BARBARA GAŁEK - 
OLSTHOORN

28 NETHERLANDS 10,500 6,350 0,050NED 6,250

22,650EUGENIA ANGELIN29 ARGENTINA 8,900 6,850 0,000ARG 6,900

21,650VICTORIJA STAPONAS30 LITHUANIA 9,700 6,200 0,300LTU 6,050

21,600HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN 
LOSO

31 NORWAY 8,100 6,500 0,000NOR 7,000

21,450NINA DZUROSKOVA32 SLOVAKIA 8,800 5,650 0,050SVK 7,050

26,200SARAH MARIOTTIOC UNITED STATES 11,500 7,500 0,000USA 7,200

21,600MAYA STOBACK - ARTHUROC NORWAY 8,600 6,450 0,000NOR 6,550

17,550ISABEL AKSNES SKOGOC NORWAY 6,400 5,850 0,000NOR 5,300
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NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

SENIOR FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL RIBBON

D E PCOUNTRY
W

RELLscore

A
32,750STILIANA NIKOLOVA1 BULGARIA 16,100 8,150 0,000BUL 8,500

29,250KHRYSTYNA 
POHRANYCHNA

2 UKRAINE 13,800 8,050 0,050UKR 7,450

29,100MELANIE DARGEL3 GERMANY 13,800 7,800 0,000GER 7,500

28,900CHRISTINA DRAGAN4 ROMANIA 13,500 7,650 0,000ROU 7,750

27,300NADIA SCHMIDT5 POLAND 12,600 7,350 0,000POL 7,350

26,950MALVINA CHAKYR6 GERMANY 12,200 7,450 0,000GER 7,300

26,850YUME KAIHO7 JAPAN 11,500 7,850 0,000JPN 7,500

26,700EMILIA HEICHEL8 POLAND 12,200 6,950 0,000POL 7,550

26,550NOGA BLOCK9 ISRAEL 11,800 7,450 0,000ISR 7,300

26,400DEANNA GEORGIEVA10 UNITED STATES 12,300 6,950 0,000USA 7,150

26,350SABINA IOANA ENACHE11 ROMANIA 11,800 7,150 0,050ROU 7,450

26,300DIANA ARTIOMOVA12 LITHUANIA 11,900 7,350 0,050LTU 7,100

25,900NIKOLA NOVAKOVA13 CZECH REPUBLIC 11,200 7,050 0,000CZE 7,650

25,850SARAH MARIOTTI14 UNITED STATES 11,000 7,450 0,000USA 7,400

25,650MELANY KELLER15 ESTONIA 11,000 7,200 0,000EST 7,450

25,600EVELIN KOCSIS16 HUNGARY 10,900 7,350 0,050HUN 7,400

25,450ESTER KREITSMAN17 ESTONIA 11,500 6,950 0,050EST 7,050

25,200KAMELYA TUNCEL18 TURKEY 10,300 7,550 0,000TUR 7,350

24,750MICHAELA ZATKOVA19 SLOVAKIA 11,900 6,550 0,300SVK 6,600

23,900LUCA LOVASZ20 HUNGARY 10,100 6,950 0,300HUN 7,150

23,100MATHEA SELFORS21 NORWAY 9,400 6,850 0,000NOR 6,850

22,900NINA DZUROSKOVA22 SLOVAKIA 8,900 6,900 0,000SVK 7,100

22,550BARBARA GAŁEK - 
OLSTHOORN

23 NETHERLANDS 9,100 6,650 0,000NED 6,800

22,300DURU DUYGO USTA24 TURKEY 9,000 6,350 0,000TUR 6,950

22,250LARA GRANERO25 ARGENTINA 8,400 6,850 0,000ARG 7,000

22,150HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN 
LOSO

26 NORWAY 9,200 6,700 0,100NOR 6,350

22,150MARIA NAUMIUK27 POLAND 8,800 6,550 0,000POL 6,800

21,300AMELIA PESKOVIC28 POLAND 8,200 6,200 0,000POL 6,900

21,100VICTORIJA STAPONAS29 LITHUANIA 9,100 6,200 0,300LTU 6,100

21,050EUGENIA ANGELIN30 ARGENTINA 7,400 6,650 0,000ARG 7,000

20,500ELENA MEYSEMBOURG31 LUXEMBOURG 7,700 5,900 0,000LUX 6,900

18,650IVA NEJESCHLEBOVA32 CZECH REPUBLIC 6,300 6,100 0,000CZE 6,250

25,500YANA GOLOVANOC UNITED STATES 11,100 7,100 0,000USA 7,300

19,600MAYA STOBACK -ARTHUROC NORWAY 7,600 5,800 0,000NOR 6,200

15,300ISABEL AKSNES SKOGOC NORWAY 4,600 5,600 0,000NOR 5,100
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CATEGORY: SENIOR FIG
INDIVIDUAL HOOP – TIE BREAK REPORT

RNK. NAME NOC TOTAL E
3 YANA GOLOVAN UNITED STATES USA 29,700 7,700
4 EMILIA HEICHEL POLAND POL 29,700 7,550
5 MELANY KELLER ESTONIA EST 29,700 7,450

27 MATHEA SELFORS NORWAY NOR 23,050 6,850
28 EUGENIA ANGELIN ARGENTINA ARG 23,050 6,000

5th GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS – 05-07.05.2023 GDYNIA, POLAND
RELLscore



CATEGORY: SENIOR FIG
INDIVIDUAL BALL – TIE BREAK REPORT

RNK. NAME NOC TOTAL E
17 DURU DUYGO USTA TURKEY TUR 26,600 7,350
18 DIANA ARTIOMOVA LITHUANIA LTU 26,600 6,900

5th GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS – 05-07.05.2023 GDYNIA, POLAND
RELLscore



CATEGORY: SENIOR FIG
INDIVIDUAL CLUBS – TIE BREAK REPORT

RNK. NAME NOC TOTAL E
7 YANA GOLOVAN UNITED STATES USA 27,300 7,450
8 ESTER KREITSMAN ESTONIA EST 27,300 6,850

9 EVELIN KOCSIS HUNGARY HUN 27,000 7,450
10 YUME KAIHO JAPAN JPN 27,000 7,050

5th GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS – 05-07.05.2023 GDYNIA, POLAND
RELLscore



CATEGORY: SENIOR FIG
INDIVIDUAL RIBBON – TIE BREAK REPORT

RNK. NAME NOC TOTAL E
26 HANNAH SOFIE LARSEN LOSO NORWAY NOR 22,150 6,700
27 MARIA NAUMIUK POLAND POL 22,150 6,550

5th GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS – 05-07.05.2023 GDYNIA, POLAND
RELLscore



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST –FINAL

JUNIOR & SENIOR RGI

SUNDAY 14:20-15:00

JUNIOR BALL SENIOR HOOP

1.ELIZA RYBICKA (POL) 2.YUME KAIHO (JAP)

3.LADA PUSH (GER) 4. ESTER KREITSMAN (EST)

5.KIRA HAGYMASI (HUN) 6.SARA MARIOTTI (USA)

7.HATICE GOKCE EMIR (TUR) 8.NADIA SCHMIDT (POL)

9.LISA MARIA GARAC  (ROU) 10.EMILIA HEICHEL  (POL)

11.VALERIA VALASEVITS (EST) 12.MELANY KELLER (EST)

13.LILIANA LEWIŃSKA (POL) 14. KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR)

15.RIN KEYS (USA) 16.YANA GOLOVAN (USA)

17.YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT (ISR)

RESERVE GYMNASTS (JUNIOR)

R1 XENIA BENKOVITSOVA (GER)

RESERVE GYMNAST(SENIOR) 

R1 LUCA LOVASZ (HUN)

Fundacja CORDA

739 300 001
www.fundacjacorda.pl

 
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST –FINAL

JUNIOR & SENIOR RGI

SUNDAY 13:30-14:10

JUNIOR HOOP SENIOR BALL

1.OLIVIA MASLOV (POL) 2.ESTER KREITSMAN (EST)

3.XENIA BENKOVITSOVA (SVK) 4.SARAH MARIOTTI (USA)

5.VALERIIA VALASEVITS (EST) 6.EVELIN KOCSIS (HUN)

7.HATICE GOKCE EMIR (TUR) 8. LUCA LOVASZ (HUN)

9.BOGLARKA BARKOCZI (HUN) 10. CHRISTINA DRAGAN (ROU)

11.RIN KEYS (USA) 12.MELANIE DARGEL (GER)

13.LILIANA LEWINSKA (POL) 14. EMILIA HEICHEL (POL)

15.ALONA TAL FRANKO (ISR) 16. KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR)

17.AMALIA MARIA LICA (ROU)

RESERVE GYMNASTS (JUNIOR)

R1 LADA PUSH (GER)

RESERVE GYMNAST(SENIOR) 

R1 NOGA BLOCK (ISR)

Fundacja CORDA

739 300 001
www.fundacjacorda.pl

 
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



 

Fundacja CORDA 
739 300 001 

www.fundacjacorda.pl kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl 
fundacja.corda 

  

 

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska 
 

START LIST FINAL 

JUNIOR & SENIOR RGI 

SUNDAY 18:00  18:40  

JUNIOR RIBBON SENIOR CLUBS 

1.VILE SPERSKAITE (LTU) 2.ESTER KREITSMAN (EST) 

3.HATICE GOKCE EMIR (TUR) 4.EVELIN KOCSIS (HUN) 

5.RIN KEYS (USA) 6.CHRISTINA DRAGAN (ROU) 

7.YAEL ALONI GOLDBLATT (ISR) 8.EMILIA HEICHEL (POL) 

9.LADA PUSH (GER) 10.NADIA SCHMIDT (POL) 

11.AMALIA MARIA LICA (ROU) 12.MELANY KELLER (EST) 

13.LILIANA LEWINSKA (POL) 14.KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR) 

15.VALERIA VALASEVITS (EST) 16.YANA GOLOVAN (USA) 

 

RESERVE GYMNASTS (JUNIOR) 

R1 KIRA HAGYMASI (HUN) 

RESERVE GYMNAST(SENIOR)  

R1 YUME KAIHO (JAP) 

 

 

 

 



 

Fundacja CORDA 
739 300 001 

www.fundacjacorda.pl kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl 
fundacja.corda 

  

 

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska 
 

START LIST FINAL 

JUNIOR & SENIOR RGI 

SUNDAY 17:10  17:50 

JUNIOR CLUBS SENIOR RIBBON 

1.SKAISTE RAZOKAITE (LTU) 2.EMILIA HEICHEL (POL) 

3.ELENA VUKMIR (HUN) 4.NOGA BLOCK (ISR) 

5.MEGAN CHU (USA) 6.NADIA SCHMIDT (POL) 

7.LADA PUSH (GER) 8.MELANIE DARGEL (GER) 

9.SOFIA JAKOVLEVA (EST) 10.MALVINA CHAKYR (GER) 

11.LIAN RONA (ISR) 12.CHRISTINA DRAGAN (ROU) 

13.LILIANA LEWINSKA (POL) 14.KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA (UKR) 

15.AMALIA MARIA LICA (ROU) 16.YUME KAIHO (JAP) 

 

RESERVE GYMNASTS (JUNIOR) 

R1 LAURA FUCELOVA (SVK) 

RESERVE GYMNAST(SENIOR)  

R1 DEANNA GEORGIEVA (USA) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL SENIOR HOOP
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL HOOP

D E PCOUNTRY

O
RELLscore

A
32,400EMILIA HEICHEL1 POLAND 16,700 8,000 0,000POL 7,700

30,950YANA GOLOVAN2 UNITED STATES 15,700 7,900 0,000USA 7,350

30,850KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA3 UKRAINE 15,500 7,900 0,000UKR 7,450

30,500ESTER KREITSMAN4 ESTONIA 15,600 7,750 0,050EST 7,200

30,100MELANY KELLER5 ESTONIA 15,600 7,450 0,100EST 7,150

28,600NADIA SCHMIDT6 POLAND 14,500 7,150 0,000POL 6,950

28,550YUME KAIHO7 JAPAN 14,000 7,250 0,000JPN 7,300

21,750SARAH MARIOTTI8 UNITED STATES 10,800 5,350 0,900USA 6,500
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NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL SENIOR BALL
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL BALL

D E PCOUNTRY
P

RELLscore

A
31,950KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA1 UKRAINE 16,200 7,950 0,000UKR 7,800

29,150EMILIA HEICHEL2 POLAND 13,800 7,700 0,000POL 7,650

27,550LUCA LOVASZ3 HUNGARY 12,900 7,250 0,000HUN 7,400

27,350MELANIE DARGEL4 GERMANY 13,400 6,750 0,000GER 7,200

27,050ESTER KREITSMAN5 ESTONIA 13,100 6,850 0,000EST 7,100

26,950CHRISTINA DRAGAN6 ROMANIA 11,900 7,550 0,000ROU 7,500

26,800EVELIN KOCSIS7 HUNGARY 12,400 7,050 0,000HUN 7,350

26,050SARAH MARIOTTI8 UNITED STATES 11,200 7,600 0,000USA 7,250

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&Stream



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL SENIOR CLUBS
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL CLUBS

D E PCOUNTRY
M

RELLscore

A
30,150KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA1 UKRAINE 15,400 7,350 0,000UKR 7,400

30,050EMILIA HEICHEL2 POLAND 14,100 8,050 0,000POL 7,900

29,150EVELIN KOCSIS3 HUNGARY 14,300 7,250 0,000HUN 7,600

28,600MELANY KELLER4 ESTONIA 13,900 7,300 0,100EST 7,500

28,200CHRISTINA DRAGAN5 ROMANIA 13,600 7,100 0,000ROU 7,500

27,400YANA GOLOVAN6 UNITED STATES 13,000 7,350 0,000USA 7,050

26,900NADIA SCHMIDT7 POLAND 12,800 6,750 0,050POL 7,400

25,250ESTER KREITSMAN8 ESTONIA 13,300 5,600 0,050EST 6,400

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&Stream



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL SENIOR RIBBON
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL RIBBON

D E PCOUNTRY
W

RELLscore

A
30,750MELANIE DARGEL1 GERMANY 15,000 7,850 0,000GER 7,900

30,100EMILIA HEICHEL2 POLAND 14,500 7,800 0,000POL 7,800

29,900KHRYSTYNA 
POHRANYCHNA

3 UKRAINE 14,100 8,000 0,000UKR 7,800

27,750CHRISTINA DRAGAN4 ROMANIA 12,600 7,600 0,000ROU 7,550

27,300NOGA BLOCK5 ISRAEL 12,700 7,200 0,000ISR 7,400

26,000YUME KAIHO6 JAPAN 11,900 6,800 0,000JPN 7,300

25,450NADIA SCHMIDT7 POLAND 11,500 7,300 0,600POL 7,250

23,600MALVINA CHAKYR8 GERMANY 10,300 6,350 0,000GER 6,950
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FINAL SENIOR HOOP
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL HOOP - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

EMILIA HEICHEL  POLAND POLGOLD

YANA GOLOVAN  UNITED STATES USASILVER

KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA  UKRAINE UKRBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



FINAL SENIOR BALL
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL BALL - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA  UKRAINE UKRGOLD

EMILIA HEICHEL  POLAND POLSILVER

LUCA LOVASZ  HUNGARY HUNBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



FINAL SENIOR CLUBS
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL CLUBS - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA  UKRAINE UKRGOLD

EMILIA HEICHEL  POLAND POLSILVER

EVELIN KOCSIS  HUNGARY HUNBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



FINAL SENIOR RIBBON
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
INDIVIDUAL RIBBON - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

MELANIE DARGEL  GERMANY GERGOLD

EMILIA HEICHEL  POLAND POLSILVER

KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA  UKRAINE UKRBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



START LIST – JUNIOR GROUP

FRIDAY   12:  00   – 12:  25

GROUP A

1 CZECH REPUBLIC
2 LITHUANIA
3 USA
4 GEORGIA
5 SLOVAKIA
6 ITALY

FRIDAY     12:45   – 13:  10

 GROUP B

1 ROMANIA
2 HUNGARY
3 POLAND
4 BULGARIA
5 ISRAEL
6 ESTONIA

Fundacja CORDA
739 300 001

www.fundacjacorda.pl
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



START LIST – JUNIOR GROUP

SATURDAY 12:25 – 12:50

GROUP B

1 ROMANIA
2 HUNGARY
3 POLAND
4 BULGARIA
5 ISRAEL
6 ESTONIA

SATURDAY 13:10 – 13:25 

 GROUP A

1 CZECH REPUBLIC
2 LITHUANIA
3 USA
4 GEORGIA
5 SLOVAKIA
6 ITALY

Fundacja CORDA
739 300 001

www.fundacjacorda.pl
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



JUNIOR GROUP FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
GROUPS

NAMES CLUB COUNTRY
TOTAL 
SCORERNK.

RELLscore

FE

5x S 5x P

60,550ISRAEL1 ISRAEL 29,900 30,650ISR

53,650BULGARIA2 BULGARIA 30,450 23,200BUL

51,850HUNGARY3 HUNGARY 24,700 27,150HUN

50,550POLAND4 POLAND 23,450 27,100POL

50,050ESTONIA5 ESTONIA 25,100 24,950EST

50,050ITALY6 ITALY 27,300 22,750ITA

47,800LITHUANIA7 LITHUANIA 23,300 24,500LTU

47,000SLOVAKIA8 SLOVAKIA 22,600 24,400SVK

46,650ROMANIA9 ROMANIA 22,450 24,200ROU

46,100USA10 USA 21,450 24,650USA

41,000CZECH REPUBLIC11 CZECH REPUBLIC 19,750 21,250CZE

38,850GEORGIA12 GEORGIA 19,050 19,800GEO

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&Stream



JUNIOR GROUP FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
GROUPS ALLAROUND - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

ISRAEL  ISRAEL ISRGOLD

BULGARIA  BULGARIA BULSILVER

HUNGARY  HUNGARY HUNBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



CATEGORY: JUNIOR GROUP FIG
GROUPS ALLAROUND – TIE BREAK REPORT

RNK. NAME NOC TOTAL E
5 ESTONIA ESTONIA EST 50,050 12,650
6 ITALY ITALY ITA 50,050 11,350

5th GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS – 05-07.05.2023 GDYNIA, POLAND
RELLscore



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – JUNIOR GROUP

SUNDAY 12:05 – 12:40

                                                              FINAL 5 ROPES

1 SLOVAKIA

2 POLAND

3 LITHUANIA

4 ESTONIA

5 HUNGARY

6 ISRAEL

7 ITALY

8 BULGARIA

Fundacja CORDA

739 300 001
www.fundacjacorda.pl

 
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL JUNIOR GROUP 5R
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 

D E PCOUNTRY

5x S RELLscore

A
30,400BULGARIA1 BULGARIA 15,300 6,850 0,000BUL 8,250

29,550ISRAEL2 ISRAEL 15,500 5,950 0,000ISR 8,100

26,900HUNGARY3 HUNGARY 13,500 5,600 0,000HUN 7,800

25,750SLOVAKIA4 SLOVAKIA 12,800 5,800 0,000SVK 7,150

25,600POLAND5 POLAND 12,400 5,750 0,000POL 7,450

25,500LITHUANIA6 LITHUANIA 12,500 5,650 0,000LTU 7,350

23,700ITALY7 ITALY 12,700 4,300 0,600ITA 7,300

23,450ESTONIA8 ESTONIA 12,300 4,700 0,600EST 7,050

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&StreamFINAL JUNIOR GROUP 5R



FINAL JUNIOR GROUP 5R
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
GROUPS - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

BULGARIA  BULGARIA BULGOLD

ISRAEL  ISRAEL ISRSILVER

HUNGARY  HUNGARY HUNBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



 

Fundacja CORDA 
739 300 001 

www.fundacjacorda.pl kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl 
fundacja.corda 

  

 

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska 
 

 

START LIST  JUNIOR GROUP 

SUNDAY 15:45  16:20  

                                                                

 

FINAL 5 BALLS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R1 BULGARIA  

1 SLOVAKIA 

2 ROMANIA 

3 ESTONIA 

4 HUNGARY 

5 USA 

6 POLAND 

7 ISRAEL 

8 LITHUANIA 



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL JUNIOR GROUP 5B
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 

D E PCOUNTRY

5x P RELLscore

A
30,350ISRAEL1 ISRAEL 15,100 6,950 0,000ISR 8,300

27,200HUNGARY2 HUNGARY 12,100 7,200 0,000HUN 7,900

25,850POLAND3 POLAND 12,200 6,200 0,000POL 7,450

25,650ROMANIA4 ROMANIA 13,000 5,650 0,300ROU 7,300

24,950LITHUANIA5 LITHUANIA 13,300 5,300 0,600LTU 6,950

24,750USA6 UNITED STATES 11,200 6,250 0,000USA 7,300

23,800ESTONIA7 ESTONIA 11,700 4,850 0,050EST 7,300

20,850SLOVAKIA8 SLOVAKIA 10,400 4,200 0,300SVK 6,550

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&StreamFINAL JUNIOR GROUP 5B



FINAL JUNIOR GROUP 5B
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
GROUPS - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

ISRAEL  ISRAEL ISRGOLD

HUNGARY  HUNGARY HUNSILVER

POLAND  POLAND POLBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



„V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – SENIOR GROUP

FRIDAY 15:45 – 16:05 

5 HOOPS 

1 TURKEY
2 ROMANIA
3 CZECH REPUBLIC
4 POLAND

SATURDAY 16:20 – 16:40

3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS

1 TURKEY
2 ROMANIA
3 CZECH REPUBLIC
4 POLAND

Fundacja CORDA
739 300 001

www.fundacjacorda.pl
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



SENIOR GROUP FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
GROUPS

NAMES CLUB COUNTRY
TOTAL 
SCORERNK.

RELLscore

FE

5x O 3x  2xW P

61,450POLAND1 POLAND 33,100 28,350POL

48,450TURKEY2 TURKEY 28,100 20,350TUR

47,750ROMANIA3 ROMANIA 24,200 23,550ROU

37,250CZECH REPUBLIC4 CZECH REPUBLIC 20,800 16,450CZE

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&Stream



SENIOR GROUP FIG
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
GROUPS ALLAROUND - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

POLAND  POLAND POLGOLD

TURKEY  TURKEY TURSILVER

ROMANIA  ROMANIA ROUBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



 „V GDYNIA RHYTHMIC STARS & VIII BALTIC JUNIOR CUP”

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska

START LIST – SENIOR GROUP

SUNDAY  12:45 – 13:05

FINAL 5 HOOPS 

1 CZECH REPUBLIC

2 TURKEY

3 ROMANIA

4 POLAND

Fundacja CORDA
739 300 001

www.fundacjacorda.pl
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl

fundacja.corda



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL SENIOR GROUP 5H
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 

D E PCOUNTRY

5x O
RELLscore

A
35,550POLAND1 POLAND 19,900 7,450 0,000POL 8,200

29,050TURKEY2 TURKEY 15,900 6,200 0,050TUR 7,000

26,450ROMANIA3 ROMANIA 15,300 4,450 0,000ROU 6,700

21,900CZECH REPUBLIC4 CZECH REPUBLIC 12,200 3,800 0,050CZE 5,950

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&StreamFINAL SENIOR GROUP 5H



FINAL SENIOR GROUP 5H
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
GROUPS - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

POLAND  POLAND POLGOLD

TURKEY  TURKEY TURSILVER

ROMANIA  ROMANIA ROUBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR



Fundacja CORDA 
739 300 001 

www.fundacjacorda.pl
kontakt@fundacjacorda.pl 

fundacja.corda

  

  

4 - 7 May, 2023 - Gdynia Polska
 

 

START LIST  SENIOR GROUP 

SUNDAY  16:25  16:45  

 

FINAL 3+2  

1 ROMANIA 

2 TURKEY 

3 CZECH REPUBLIC 

4 POLAND 



NAME CLUB TOTALRNK.

FINAL SENIOR GROUP 3R 2B
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 

D E PCOUNTRY

3x  2xW P RELLscore

A
31,700POLAND1 POLAND 16,900 6,900 0,050POL 7,950

23,550TURKEY2 TURKEY 11,400 5,200 0,000TUR 6,950

23,300CZECH REPUBLIC3 CZECH REPUBLIC 12,400 5,000 0,000CZE 5,900

21,500ROMANIA4 ROMANIA 10,900 4,400 0,000ROU 6,200

09.05.2023 Str 1 z 1RELL.PL LIVE Score&StreamFINAL SENIOR GROUP 3R 2B



FINAL SENIOR GROUP 3R 2B
GDYNIA RG STARS & Baltic Junior Cup 04-07.05.2023, POLAND
CATEGORY: 
GROUPS - MEDALISTS REPORT

NAME COUNTRYMEDAL ID

RELLscore

POLAND  POLAND POLGOLD

TURKEY  TURKEY TURSILVER

CZECH REPUBLIC  CZECH REPUBLIC CZEBRONZE

Str 1 z 1RELL.TV - stream, scores, VAR




